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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Corey Towle            M2629         1/79    5:11       25:53
2     Charlie Paul           M2024         1/66    5:11       25:54
3     Ben Lloyd              M3034        1/102    5:17       26:21
4     Ryan Case              M3034        2/102    5:20       26:36
5     Dan Froeschle          M2024         2/66    5:29       27:22
6     Rob Arsenault          M4549         1/71    5:30       27:27
7     Jordan Jennings        M2029         1/11    5:37       28:05
8     Tom Harris             M2024         3/66    5:44       28:36
9     Tyler Meseke           M2024         4/66    5:44       28:40
10    Jay Whitmore           M2024         5/66    5:45       28:43
11    Chris Quick            M3539         1/80    5:47       28:51
12    Jordan Wildermuth      M2629         2/79    5:47       28:53
13    Jerry Lack             M5054         1/73    5:50       29:09
14    Julius Cortez          M3539         2/80    5:51       29:11
15    Brooke Kish            F3539        1/116    5:51       29:15
16    Elise Sigg             F2024        1/126    5:53       29:22
17    McKenzie Yanek         F1519         1/92    5:54       29:26
18    Adrian Ortega          M1519         1/74    5:55       29:32
19    David Zimmer           M1519         2/74    5:58       29:46
20    David Bailey           M5054         2/73    6:00       30:00
21    Tyler Henson           M1519         3/74    6:02       30:10
22    Ian Burke              M3034        3/102    6:06       30:26
23    Kyle Riege             M1519         4/74    6:06       30:26
24    Brandon Ehrecke        M2024         6/66    6:08       30:38
25    David Timmsen          M3539         3/80    6:09       30:44
26    Carly Johnson          F2024        2/126    6:10       30:46
27    Don Fredericks         M5054         3/73    6:11       30:54
28    Cole Neder             M1519         5/74    6:11       30:55
29    Jake Beck              M3539         4/80    6:12       30:56
30    Joshua Hopewell        M3539         5/80    6:12       30:57
31    Hannah Schuster        F2024        3/126    6:12       31:00
32    Jill Swope             F2629        1/135    6:17       31:21
33    Felipe Hernandez       M5054         4/73    6:20       31:40
34    Brent Fiegel           M3539         6/80    6:20       31:40
35    Chad Wisham            M4044         1/83    6:21       31:43
36    Matthew Mallary        M1519         6/74    6:22       31:46
37    Al Grigals             M4549         2/71    6:22       31:49
38    Chris Plunkett         M3034        4/102    6:25       32:02
39    Brendan Gould          M1519         7/74    6:26       32:10
40    Michael Converse       M2629         3/79    6:28       32:20
41    Kelsey McCreight       F2024        4/126    6:29       32:21
42    Josh Sherwood          M2024         7/66    6:29       32:22
43    Katie Lonergan         F2024        5/126    6:30       32:26
44    Le Kuhlman             M3539         7/80    6:30       32:30
45    Connor Darrow          M1519         8/74    6:32       32:37
46    Nicholas Yanek         M0114         1/50    6:32       32:38
47    Terrence Donohue       M5054         5/73    6:32       32:40
48    Renee Heberling        F3034        1/170    6:32       32:40
49    Ben Treakle            M4044         2/83    6:33       32:41
50    Jonathan Atwell        M3034        5/102    6:34       32:50
51    Kyle Hoehns            M2024         8/66    6:35       32:52
52    Garth Carlson          M4044         3/83    6:35       32:52
53    Rusty Brown            M4549         3/71    6:35       32:54
54    Andrew Thompson        M4549         4/71    6:35       32:55
55    Martin Rodriguez       M5054         6/73    6:36       33:00
56    James Hogan            M2629         4/79    6:40       33:18
57    Matt Plunkett          M3539         8/80    6:41       33:22
58    Vincent Lind           M2629         5/79    6:41       33:24
59    Michael Holdsworth     M1519         9/74    6:42       33:26
60    Sarah Young Carlin     F3034        2/170    6:42       33:27
61    Augie Darrow           M0114         2/50    6:42       33:29
62    Michael Ryan           M1519        10/74    6:42       33:30
63    John Dedoncker         M4549         5/71    6:43       33:31
64    Bryan Collins          M1519        11/74    6:43       33:33
65    Andrew Noel            M3034        6/102    6:44       33:39
66    Alex Klumb             M0114         3/50    6:45       33:43
67    MacKenzie Gray         F2024        6/126    6:45       33:43
68    Alycia Thurston        F2024        7/126    6:45       33:43
69    Sam Irwin              M0114         4/50    6:45       33:43
70    Ali Oppel              F1519         2/92    6:45       33:45
71    Joseph Mueller         M1519        12/74    6:46       33:46
72    Nicholas Villareal     M2024         9/66    6:46       33:46
73    Sean Baldwin           M1519        13/74    6:46       33:48
74    Joseph Hart            M5559         1/50    6:47       33:55
75    Will Sindelar          M2024        10/66    6:48       33:56
76    Dillan Sorrells        M1519        14/74    6:48       33:56
77    Ashley Schmieg         F3539        2/116    6:48       33:56
78    Ross Reiling           M5054         7/73    6:48       33:57
79    Bob Thompson           M5559         2/50    6:48       33:58
80    Kyle Mente             M3034        7/102    6:48       34:00
81    Billy Butler           M3539         9/80    6:49       34:03
82    Walter Dedoncker       M1519        15/74    6:50       34:07
83    Matthew Dibbern        M0114         5/50    6:51       34:12
84    Ryan Murphy            M1519        16/74    6:52       34:16
85    Cole Moeller           M1519        17/74    6:52       34:16
86    Terry O'Connell        M6064         1/48    6:52       34:17
87    Curt Winters           M2629         6/79    6:52       34:17
88    Luke Anderson          M2629         7/79    6:52       34:18
89    Andy Day               M3034        8/102    6:52       34:20
90    Lee Juehring           M4044         4/83    6:53       34:23
91    Eric Gravert           M4044         5/83    6:54       34:26
92    Ernesto Raya           M4549         6/71    6:54       34:26
93    Courtney Werner        F2024        8/126    6:54       34:28
94    Maddie Case            F0114         1/44    6:55       34:32
95    Brian Manwiller        M4549         7/71    6:55       34:35
96    Kelly Divita           F2024        9/126    6:57       34:42
97    Scott F Caldwell       M5054         8/73    6:57       34:42
98    Jessup Schroeder       M3539        10/80    6:57       34:42
99    Jenny Lauritsen        F2629        2/135    6:57       34:45
100   Patrick Brooks         M2629         8/79    6:58       34:48
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101   Ben Steinbeck          M0114         6/50    6:58       34:50
102   Mike Mommsen           M4549         8/71    6:59       34:51
103   Austin Schoeck         M2024        11/66    6:59       34:54
104   Charles Cunnick        M2629         9/79    6:59       34:55
105   Tor Peterson           M2024        12/66    7:00       34:59
106   Michael Winter         M5054         9/73    7:02       35:07
107   Jeff Norton            M4549         9/71    7:02       35:07
108   Patrick Schwartzhoff   M1519        18/74    7:02       35:10
109   Monica Capper          F2629        3/135    7:03       35:11
110   Josh Fowler            M3034        9/102    7:03       35:12
111   Robert Hingstrum       M2029         2/11    7:04       35:17
112   Darryl Johnson         M5054        10/73    7:04       35:18
113   Kevin Karnstedt        M2024        13/66    7:06       35:29
114   Thomas Obrien          M4044         6/83    7:06       35:29
115   John Parker            M4549        10/71    7:07       35:32
116   Brian Garrels          M4044         7/83    7:07       35:32
117   Mike Schnoor           M4044         8/83    7:07       35:35
118   Joel Madden            M3539        11/80    7:08       35:38
119   Jeff Stringham         M6064         2/48    7:08       35:39
120   Chris Schwenn          M4549        11/71    7:08       35:40
121   Mandy Brothers         F3034        3/170    7:08       35:40
122   Kirk Mommsen           M1519        19/74    7:08       35:40
123   Scott Thompson         M4044         9/83    7:09       35:42
124   Eric Hankins           M3539        12/80    7:09       35:44
125   John Obrien            M4549        12/71    7:09       35:45
126   Megan Lopez            F2024       10/126    7:09       35:45
127   Andrew Cornelius       M1519        20/74    7:10       35:46
128   Roger Cherry           M5054        11/73    7:10       35:47
129   Donna Weeda            F3034        4/170    7:10       35:48
130   Erik Peterson          M2024        14/66    7:10       35:49
131   Paul Kulas             M5054        12/73    7:10       35:49
132   Brock Detoye           M3034       10/102    7:10       35:50
133   Tyler Powell           M1519        21/74    7:11       35:51
134   Andrea Moeller         F2024       11/126    7:11       35:51
135   Sean O'Hanlon          M4044        10/83    7:11       35:52
136   Nick Johnson           M1519        22/74    7:11       35:52
137   Morgan Meseke          F2024       12/126    7:12       35:56
138   Michael Rivera         M5054        13/73    7:13       36:01
139   Mike Whitcomb          M3539        13/80    7:13       36:01
140   Joel Mason             M4044        11/83    7:13       36:02
141   Mark Schmidt           M5054        14/73    7:13       36:04
142   Cassidy Foltz          F2024       13/126    7:13       36:04
143   Nathan Hamm            M2629        10/79    7:14       36:07
144   Rob Beardsley          M1519        23/74    7:15       36:11
145   Karen Moldt            F4549        1/109    7:16       36:18
146   Drew Wiener            M3034       11/102    7:17       36:24
147   Mike Flynn             M5559         3/50    7:18       36:28
148   Briana Flynn           F2629        4/135    7:18       36:28
149   Isabella Blackman      F1519         3/92    7:19       36:31
150   Kimberly Johnson       F3539        3/116    7:19       36:31
151   Bret Robinson          M5054        15/73    7:19       36:33
152   Sunshine Cortez        F3034        5/170    7:19       36:34
153   Scott McGill           M5054        16/73    7:19       36:34
154   Amanda Ginneberge      F3034        6/170    7:20       36:36
155   Todd Jaeger            M4044        12/83    7:20       36:36
156   Frank Dittrich         M5559         4/50    7:20       36:37
157   Julie Haronik          F3034        7/170    7:20       36:38
158   Ryan Lodico            M0114         7/50    7:20       36:40
159   Sawyer Swearingen      M0114         8/50    7:21       36:42
160   Mitchell Bowman        M1519        24/74    7:21       36:42
161   Rick Plunkett          M5559         5/50    7:21       36:44
162   Ian Dixon-Anderson     M1519        25/74    7:22       36:46
163   Vince Rettko           M1519        26/74    7:22       36:47
164   Brian Hanson           M3034       12/102    7:22       36:50
165   Sean Mastin            M3539        14/80    7:23       36:51
166   Cathy Lack             F5054         1/78    7:23       36:52
167   George Raftery         M5559         6/50    7:23       36:52
168   Anthony Payne          M3539        15/80    7:23       36:52
169   Eli Secor              M1519        27/74    7:23       36:53
170   Tim Smith              M5054        17/73    7:23       36:53
171   Ben Hanson             M2629        11/79    7:23       36:53
172   Michael Oberhaus       M5054        18/73    7:23       36:55
173   Jay Hougas             M4044        13/83    7:23       36:55
174   Mark Lowe              M4549        13/71    7:24       36:56
175   Ryan McGuire           M3539        16/80    7:24       36:57
176   Kelli Grubbs           F4549        2/109    7:24       36:57
177   Ben Weaver             M0114         9/50    7:25       37:01
178   Adam Page              M2629        12/79    7:25       37:03
179   Cari Jorgensen         F3034        8/170    7:25       37:03
180   Tim Jung               M2029         3/11    7:26       37:06
181   Sang Park              F4044        1/107    7:26       37:07
182   Rachel Wyffels         F2029         1/37    7:26       37:07
183   Mark Rushek            M2024        15/66    7:26       37:07
184   Kara Carlson           F3034        9/170    7:26       37:09
185   Matt Hayman            M3034       13/102    7:26       37:10
186   Mark Sattizahn         M5054        19/73    7:26       37:10
187   Breanne Mattioda       F3034       10/170    7:27       37:11
188   Corky Mittelsteadt     M4044        14/83    7:27       37:12
189   Rick Eisenlauer        M3034       14/102    7:27       37:12
190   Joanne Brown Kerschiet F5559         1/53    7:27       37:15
191   Jeff Miller            M3034       15/102    7:28       37:17
192   Gary Swift             M4044        15/83    7:28       37:17
193   Bob Madison            M6064         3/48    7:28       37:18
194   Jacob Johnson          M2024        16/66    7:28       37:18
195   Emily Rowlands         F2629        5/135    7:28       37:20
196   Alex Paulsen           M2024        17/66    7:29       37:21
197   Rick Secor             M4044        16/83    7:29       37:22
198   Jason Lamping          M3539        17/80    7:29       37:25
199   Sydney Spranger        F0114         2/44    7:29       37:25
200   Kevan O'Hanlon         F1519         4/92    7:30       37:27
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201   John Kerch             M2024        18/66    7:30       37:27
202   Cormic McNamara        M1519        28/74    7:31       37:31
203   Nicholas Cunningham    M3034       16/102    7:31       37:34
204   Dan Stutesman          M2024        19/66    7:32       37:40
205   Christopher Dewitt     M4044        17/83    7:33       37:41
206   Zachary Johnson        M2024        20/66    7:33       37:41
207   Brenna Russell         F1519         5/92    7:33       37:45
208   Eric Clark             M3034       17/102    7:34       37:48
209   Michael Murphy         M3539        18/80    7:34       37:48
210   Tony Frankowski        M2629        13/79    7:34       37:48
211   Paul Begyn             M3539        19/80    7:34       37:50
212   Mary Ketelsen          F5054         2/78    7:35       37:51
213   Mike Sonneville        M4044        18/83    7:35       37:52
214   Trista Miller          F2024       14/126    7:35       37:54
215   Josh Lederman          M4549        14/71    7:36       37:56
216   Mark Wisham            M3539        20/80    7:36       37:57
217   Matthew Krajewski      M2629        14/79    7:36       37:57
218   Mark Kovach            M5054        20/73    7:36       37:59
219   Jim Bernas             M6064         4/48    7:36       38:00
220   John Dengelr           M3034       18/102    7:36       38:00
221   Ryan Mattison          M3539        21/80    7:37       38:01
222   Amy Grunewald-Mattison F3539        4/116    7:37       38:02
223   Miranda Goen           F1519         6/92    7:37       38:03
224   Nathan Zietlow         M3539        22/80    7:37       38:03
225   Katie Dornfeld         F3034       11/170    7:37       38:03
226   Jeff Deppe             M4044        19/83    7:37       38:04
227   Jamie Ewing            M3539        23/80    7:38       38:06
228   Michael McDonnell      M2629        15/79    7:38       38:06
229   Brian Kennedy          M4549        15/71    7:38       38:07
230   Shannon Warner         F2629        6/135    7:38       38:08
231   Sam Payne              M2024        21/66    7:38       38:11
232   Marcus Knouse          M1519        29/74    7:39       38:11
233   Brad Ryan              M3034       19/102    7:39       38:12
234   Michael Hoffstatter    M3034       20/102    7:39       38:12
235   Tim Longoria           M3539        24/80    7:39       38:13
236   Matt Pelham            M3539        25/80    7:39       38:13
237   Bryce Deerberg         M0114        10/50    7:39       38:14
238   Joseph Tisinger        M2029         4/11    7:39       38:15
239   Nick Ewert             M3539        26/80    7:39       38:15
240   Joe Argo               M1519        30/74    7:40       38:16
241   Sofia Ortiz            F2629        7/135    7:40       38:16
242   Ann Froeschle          F1519         7/92    7:40       38:16
243   Tyler Reyes            M2024        22/66    7:40       38:17
244   Adam Hill              M3034       21/102    7:40       38:19
245   Brian Demuynck         M3539        27/80    7:40       38:19
246   Phil Zuzolo            M2629        16/79    7:41       38:22
247   Joe Arnold             M3034       22/102    7:41       38:22
248   Guy MacOmber           M4549        16/71    7:41       38:23
249   Kirby Winn             M4044        20/83    7:41       38:23
250   Sean McGuire           M4044        21/83    7:41       38:23
251   Gricelda Perez         F3034       12/170    7:41       38:24
252   Amanda Pierce          F3034       13/170    7:41       38:24
253   Jake Adrian            M3539        28/80    7:41       38:24
254   Melissa Andrews        F4549        3/109    7:41       38:25
255   Jennifer Mejia         F4044        2/107    7:42       38:26
256   Terry Kenney           M5559         7/50    7:42       38:28
257   Jacob Miller           M3034       23/102    7:43       38:31
258   Bill Molis             M5054        21/73    7:43       38:31
259   Kyle Gripp             M3034       24/102    7:43       38:31
260   Craig Patterson        M6064         5/48    7:43       38:35
261   Jacob Felderman        M0114        11/50    7:44       38:39
262   Christa May            F2629        8/135    7:45       38:42
263   Alex Meeske            F1519         8/92    7:46       38:46
264   William Tallman        M3539        29/80    7:46       38:48
265   Shelby Snyder          F1519         9/92    7:46       38:49
266   Joe Parsons            M3539        30/80    7:46       38:50
267   Allison Behnke         F2024       15/126    7:47       38:52
268   Ben Lock               M2024        23/66    7:47       38:52
269   Brian Munos            M4549        17/71    7:47       38:52
270   Justin Charleston      M1519        31/74    7:47       38:53
271   Rich Cunningham        M4549        18/71    7:47       38:53
272   Ramiro Sanchez         M2629        17/79    7:47       38:53
273   Bill Clark             M3539        31/80    7:47       38:55
274   Ryan Raftery           M3034       25/102    7:48       38:58
275   Edward Connolly        M4549        19/71    7:48       38:59
276   Jaeger Norton          M0114        12/50    7:48       39:00
277   Kaylea Davis           F1519        10/92    7:48       39:00
278   Keith Kramer           M3034       26/102    7:49       39:01
279   Amy Knutson            F3034       14/170    7:49       39:02
280   Travis Ketelsen        M4549        20/71    7:49       39:03
281   Kevin Cornelius        M0114        13/50    7:49       39:05
282   Marc Bonin             M4549        21/71    7:50       39:06
283   Heather O'Connor       F3539        5/116    7:50       39:08
284   Timothy Phillis        M4044        22/83    7:50       39:09
285   Matt Dornfeld          M3539        32/80    7:50       39:09
286   Jim Contois            M4044        23/83    7:50       39:10
287   Rick Wahlig            M6064         6/48    7:51       39:13
288   Dane Weiner            M4044        24/83    7:51       39:13
289   Jeff Fichtner          M4044        25/83    7:51       39:15
290   Wendy Paul             F3539        6/116    7:52       39:16
291   Ashor Chirackal        M2024        24/66    7:52       39:18
292   Joshua Schirm          M2024        25/66    7:52       39:18
293   Nico Mho               M0114        14/50    7:53       39:21
294   Danielle Blocker       F2024       16/126    7:53       39:21
295   Nick Pacha             M2024        26/66    7:53       39:24
296   Kent Johnson           M4549        22/71    7:54       39:26
297   David Moore            M5054        22/73    7:54       39:27
298   Michael Atwell         M2024        27/66    7:54       39:28
299   Dave Craddick          M5559         8/50    7:54       39:28
300   Bethany Carbajal       F2029         2/37    7:54       39:28
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301   Timothy Chen           M5054        23/73    7:54       39:28
302   Christine Smith        F4549        4/109    7:54       39:30
303   Jennifer Woodworth     F1519        11/92    7:54       39:30
304   Jessica Mente          F2029         3/37    7:55       39:32
305   Amy McClintock         F3034       15/170    7:55       39:34
306   Candace Boretzky       F2024       17/126    7:56       39:38
307   Andy Kabat             M2629        18/79    7:56       39:39
308   April Piasecki         F3034       16/170    7:56       39:40
309   Peggy Bailey           F5559         2/53    7:57       39:41
310   Keriann Wilder         F2029         4/37    7:57       39:44
311   Dan Carlson            M2629        19/79    7:58       39:46
312   Mara Wahlig            F2024       18/126    7:58       39:46
313   Molly Shattuck         F2629        9/135    7:58       39:46
314   Luke Manwiller         M1519        32/74    7:58       39:46
315   Matthew Holst          M3539        33/80    7:58       39:47
316   Drew Thompson          M2024        28/66    7:58       39:48
317   Luke Linnenburger      M3034       27/102    7:58       39:49
318   Fritz Kessler          M3539        34/80    7:59       39:51
319   Brandi Weber           F2024       19/126    7:59       39:53
320   Brittany McNamara      F1519        12/92    7:59       39:53
321   John Darrow            M4549        23/71    7:59       39:54
322   Brad Palmer            M4044        26/83    8:00       39:56
323   Mike Zimmer            M5054        24/73    8:00       40:00
324   Abby Bruns             F2024       20/126    8:00       40:00
325   Nicole Callahan        F3539        7/116    8:01       40:01
326   Ross Miller            M2024        29/66    8:01       40:03
327   Travis Drayton         M3034       28/102    8:01       40:03
328   Kyle Shradel           M2629        20/79    8:01       40:03
329   Nicole Borden          F3539        8/116    8:01       40:05
330   Alisha Miller          F2629       10/135    8:02       40:06
331   Jamey Licandro         M3034       29/102    8:02       40:06
332   Julie Rolland          F4549        5/109    8:02       40:07
333   Nate Roush             M3034       30/102    8:03       40:11
334   Ryan Oberhaus          M2629        21/79    8:03       40:11
335   Cortney Koffarnus      F3539        9/116    8:03       40:13
336   Tim Koffarnus          M5559         9/50    8:03       40:14
337   Brendan Kelly          M2024        30/66    8:03       40:15
338   Add Blackman           M4044        27/83    8:03       40:15
339   Zach Masterson         M2629        22/79    8:04       40:16
340   Jennie Blackman        F3539       10/116    8:04       40:17
341   Louis Dvalle           M4044        28/83    8:04       40:17
342   Jake Turner            M3034       31/102    8:04       40:18
343   Lisa Vaughn            F5559         3/53    8:04       40:18
344   Mario Sierra Jr.       M3539        35/80    8:04       40:19
345   Tammy Quijas           F3539       11/116    8:05       40:21
346   Melanie Kluever        F3034       17/170    8:05       40:21
347   Sara Olds              F1519        13/92    8:05       40:21
348   Anthony Phan           M1519        33/74    8:05       40:21
349   Scott Hendren          M4549        24/71    8:05       40:22
350   Sean Casey             M0114        15/50    8:05       40:25
351   Shelley Ott            F3034       18/170    8:06       40:27
352   Amber Spring           F2629       11/135    8:06       40:28
353   Jason Smith            M3539        36/80    8:06       40:28
354   Chris Bitter           M2024        31/66    8:06       40:29
355   Mark Cook              M6064         7/48    8:06       40:30
356   Alexandra Lodge        F2629       12/135    8:07       40:31
357   Kari Koster            F4549        6/109    8:07       40:31
358   Mke Funaro             M4044        29/83    8:07       40:32
359   Chris Bluth            M1519        34/74    8:07       40:33
360   Tionte Parks           M1519        35/74    8:07       40:33
361   Theresa Walter         F5054         3/78    8:07       40:34
362   Larry Best             M6064         8/48    8:07       40:34
363   Neala Arnold           F3034       19/170    8:07       40:35
364   Matt Lowe              M0114        16/50    8:08       40:36
365   Angela Clark           F3539       12/116    8:08       40:37
366   James Terronez         M4044        30/83    8:08       40:38
367   Mark Huhn              M4549        25/71    8:08       40:40
368   Eve Reynolds           F4549        7/109    8:09       40:41
369   Molly Secymore         F3034       20/170    8:09       40:42
370   Beau Perkins           M3034       32/102    8:09       40:44
371   Chris Scovil           M3034       33/102    8:09       40:44
372   Frank Bay              M70UP         1/10    8:09       40:45
373   Jensie Grigsby Shannon F4044        3/107    8:10       40:47
374   Luke Thoensen          M3034       34/102    8:10       40:48
375   Donna Davis-Day        F5054         4/78    8:10       40:48
376   Grace D'Antico         F0114         3/44    8:10       40:48
377   Brooks Friederich      M2629        23/79    8:10       40:48
378   Lindsey Friederich     F2629       13/135    8:10       40:49
379   Kris Whalen            F4549        8/109    8:10       40:49
380   John Kerch             M5559        10/50    8:10       40:49
381   Teresa Kurtenbach      F3034       21/170    8:10       40:49
382   Dan Bailey             M3539        37/80    8:10       40:49
383   Madisen Lindbloom      F1519        14/92    8:10       40:50
384   Gary Nelson            M6064         9/48    8:10       40:50
385   Shane Huff             M2629        24/79    8:10       40:50
386   Anna Grace Darrow      F0114         4/44    8:10       40:50
387   Jennifer Robin         F3539       13/116    8:11       40:52
388   Matt Lund              M2629        25/79    8:11       40:54
389   Sean O'Connor          M3539        38/80    8:12       40:56
390   Jeremy Ludin           M3034       35/102    8:12       40:57
391   Anna Raya              F2629       14/135    8:12       41:00
392   Tom Leech              M2629        26/79    8:13       41:01
393   Steven Lindmark        M4044        31/83    8:13       41:02
394   Monica Lindmark        F4044        4/107    8:13       41:02
395   Mike Nabb              M5054        25/73    8:14       41:07
396   Kathleen Schmitt       F6064         1/33    8:14       41:09
397   John Phillips          M6064        10/48    8:14       41:10
398   Alyssa Doerr           F2024       21/126    8:15       41:11
399   Erin Davis             F5054         5/78    8:15       41:12
400   Cheryl Benson          F4549        9/109    8:15       41:12
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401   Kevin Quickstad        M2629        27/79    8:15       41:12
402   David Griffith         M4549        26/71    8:15       41:14
403   William McCullough     M5054        26/73    8:15       41:14
404   Thomas Tygret          M1519        36/74    8:15       41:15
405   Joe Payne              M5054        27/73    8:15       41:15
406   Karen Sanger           F2029         5/37    8:17       41:21
407   Amy Trosen             F3034       22/170    8:17       41:22
408   Audra Hartwigsen       F3539       14/116    8:17       41:23
409   Valerie Olson          F3034       23/170    8:17       41:23
410   Natalie Luchsinger     F3034       24/170    8:17       41:23
411   Austin Wedig           M1519        37/74    8:17       41:23
412   Mark Funaro            M3539        39/80    8:17       41:23
413   Kirk Mueller           M3539        40/80    8:17       41:24
414   Jacob Ward             M2629        28/79    8:17       41:25
415   Chris Callahan         M3539        41/80    8:18       41:26
416   Jason Shaw             M3034       36/102    8:18       41:26
417   Travis Allen           M3539        42/80    8:18       41:26
418   Colleen Grafton        F2024       22/126    8:18       41:29
419   Cody Hubner            M2024        32/66    8:18       41:29
420   Alexander Fischer-Oels M4044        32/83    8:19       41:31
421   Cassy Townsley         F3034       25/170    8:19       41:31
422   Kirsten Tauke          F1519        15/92    8:19       41:32
423   Matt Townsley          M3034       37/102    8:19       41:32
424   Kendra Conforti        F1519        16/92    8:19       41:32
425   Kristy Fuller          F4549       10/109    8:19       41:33
426   Danelle Kvapil         F3539       15/116    8:19       41:34
427   Wendy Young            F3034       26/170    8:20       41:36
428   Jacob Barenthin        M2024        33/66    8:20       41:37
429   Andrew Rettko          M0114        17/50    8:20       41:38
430   David Hope             M6064        11/48    8:20       41:39
431   Andrew Muench          M2629        29/79    8:21       41:41
432   Todd Obmascik          M4549        27/71    8:21       41:44
433   Mike Park              M4549        28/71    8:22       41:47
434   Darien Collins         M1519        38/74    8:22       41:48
435   Ryan Foley             M3034       38/102    8:22       41:49
436   Mandy McGuire          F4044        5/107    8:23       41:51
437   Raymond Van Wetzinga   M3539        43/80    8:23       41:51
438   John Rothfusz                         0/0    8:23       41:52
439   Reece Paper            M1519        39/74    8:23       41:53
440   Laura Vanderginst      F4044        6/107    8:23       41:53
441   John Butler            M5559        11/50    8:23       41:53
442   Charlotte Gust         F1519        17/92    8:23       41:55
443   Tony Serna             M4549        29/71    8:24       41:57
444   Lindsey Womack         F3034       27/170    8:24       41:58
445   Holly Gossman          F3539       16/116    8:24       41:58
446   Abigail Blackert       F1519        18/92    8:24       41:58
447   Kent Barnds            M4044        33/83    8:24       42:00
448   Patrick Decoster       M6064        12/48    8:25       42:02
449   Jeff Andreesen         M5054        28/73    8:25       42:02
450   David Zimmer           M70UP         2/10    8:25       42:02
451   Karen J Brown          F4549       11/109    8:25       42:03
452   Derek Elliott          M4044        34/83    8:25       42:04
453   Rebecca Blomquist      F2629       15/135    8:25       42:05
454   Isabella Serna         F0114         5/44    8:25       42:05
455   Theresa Broihier       F3034       28/170    8:25       42:05
456   Patrick Murphy         M2629        30/79    8:26       42:06
457   Kathryn Carter         F3539       17/116    8:26       42:06
458   Amy Plunkett           F3034       29/170    8:26       42:08
459   Thomas Reagan          M4549        30/71    8:26       42:09
460   Angela Cox             F3539       18/116    8:27       42:11
461   Curt Kampsen           M4044        35/83    8:27       42:11
462   Parker Huhn            M0114        18/50    8:27       42:12
463   Don Montgomery         M4044        36/83    8:27       42:12
464   Kevin Burke            M0114        19/50    8:27       42:12
465   Jen Foster             F3539       19/116    8:27       42:12
466   Beth Miller Donohue    F4549       12/109    8:27       42:13
467   Matt Blaylock          M3034       39/102    8:27       42:14
468   Josemanuel Alvarez     M1519        40/74    8:27       42:14
469   Jamie Donohue          F1519        19/92    8:27       42:14
470   Michelle Posten        F4044        7/107    8:27       42:14
471   Jamie Rich             F3034       30/170    8:27       42:15
472   Kristin Sanders        F4549       13/109    8:28       42:16
473   Michael Adamson        M2629        31/79    8:28       42:16
474   Jeff Hassel            M4044        37/83    8:28       42:17
475   Ben Layer              M3034       40/102    8:28       42:18
476   Whitney Adamson        F2629       16/135    8:28       42:18
477   Heather Busse          F2629       17/135    8:28       42:19
478   Cody Haars             M2629        32/79    8:29       42:21
479   Matthew Conklin        M3034       41/102    8:29       42:23
480   Tracey Mouw            F4549       14/109    8:29       42:23
481   Courtney Conklin       F3034       31/170    8:29       42:24
482   Jessica Rogers         F3539       20/116    8:29       42:24
483   Rick Tacey             M5559        12/50    8:29       42:25
484   Brian Doerrfeld                       0/0    8:29       42:25
485   Rachael Pracht         F2029         6/37    8:30       42:27
486   Brian Bettini          M5559        13/50    8:30       42:27
487   Susan Meyer            F5559         4/53    8:30       42:30
488   Melissa Pelham         F3034       32/170    8:31       42:31
489   Christy Bishop         F0114         6/44    8:31       42:32
490   Kelly Bishop           F1519        20/92    8:31       42:32
491   Jared Grubbs           M0114        20/50    8:31       42:32
492   Alan Smith             M6569         1/16    8:31       42:32
493   Tegan Bitting          F2629       18/135    8:31       42:33
494   Rian O'Hanlon          M0114        21/50    8:31       42:35
495   Paul Gilbert           M5559        14/50    8:32       42:36
496   James Doran            M4044        38/83    8:32       42:36
497   Michele Phelps         F4549       15/109    8:32       42:36
498   Tom Miller             M6569         2/16    8:33       42:42
499   Scott Stichter         M2024        34/66    8:33       42:43
500   Matthew Powers         M2629        33/79    8:33       42:44
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501   Chip Morrow            M6569         3/16    8:33       42:45
502   Craig Foster           M6064        13/48    8:34       42:46
503   Brad Moeller           M4044        39/83    8:34       42:47
504   Zachary Daczyk         M3034       42/102    8:34       42:50
505   Shanna Krogman         F3034       33/170    8:35       42:51
506   Jen Lynch              F3034       34/170    8:35       42:54
507   Stephen Tady           M4044        40/83    8:35       42:55
508   Thomas Hammar          M5559        15/50    8:35       42:55
509   Michael Evans          M3539        44/80    8:37       43:01
510   Susan Leslie           F2024       23/126    8:37       43:02
511   Stephanie Merrick      F2024       24/126    8:37       43:03
512   Sam Lederman           M1519        41/74    8:37       43:04
513   Steve Long             M4549        31/71    8:37       43:05
514   Tate Featherstone      M3539        45/80    8:38       43:06
515   Jason Grusnick         M3539        46/80    8:38       43:07
516   Carl Woodard           M5054        29/73    8:38       43:07
517   Thomas Rowland         M5559        16/50    8:38       43:07
518   Kyle Kiel              M2024        35/66    8:38       43:07
519   Natalie Karber         F4549       16/109    8:38       43:07
520   Jerry Donegan          M6569         4/16    8:38       43:08
521   Paul Tady              M3034       43/102    8:38       43:09
522   Allison Hoehns         F2629       19/135    8:39       43:11
523   Mark Lowe              M4044        41/83    8:39       43:11
524   Kevin Halligan         M4549        32/71    8:39       43:11
525   Jacob Guise            M2024        36/66    8:39       43:11
526   Mary Lowe              F1519        21/92    8:39       43:13
527   Rusty Vanwetzinga III  M4044        42/83    8:39       43:13
528   Jodi Sierra            F3539       21/116    8:39       43:14
529   Tosha Allen            F3539       22/116    8:39       43:15
530   Kyle Meuser            M2029         5/11    8:39       43:15
531   Jessica Grusnick       F3034       35/170    8:40       43:16
532   Karl Jahns             M5054        30/73    8:40       43:19
533   Mike Feeney            M5054        31/73    8:40       43:19
534   Peggy Newman           F5559         5/53    8:40       43:19
535   Alexander Smith        M1519        42/74    8:41       43:21
536   Abigail Ryser          F1519        22/92    8:41       43:22
537   Maria Zahhos           F1519        23/92    8:41       43:23
538   Adam Holland           M3034       44/102    8:41       43:23
539   Justin Ogilvie         M2629        34/79    8:41       43:23
540   Collin Lodico          M4549        33/71    8:41       43:23
541   Alex Ryser             M2029         6/11    8:41       43:23
542   Michelle Mittelsteadt  F4044        8/107    8:41       43:25
543   Sarah Hill             F3034       36/170    8:41       43:25
544   Julie Vanwetzinga      F4044        9/107    8:42       43:28
545   Mike Meloy             M6064        14/48    8:42       43:28
546   Kathleen Evanchyk      F5054         6/78    8:43       43:31
547   Paul Ehlers            M4549        34/71    8:43       43:32
548   Lauren Converse        F2029         7/37    8:43       43:32
549   Leslie Smith           F2024       25/126    8:44       43:36
550   Scott Miller           M5054        32/73    8:44       43:36
551   Randall Neilson        M5559        17/50    8:44       43:36
552   Zach Jantz             M0114        22/50    8:44       43:37
553   Bryan Niers            M3034       45/102    8:44       43:37
554   Jake Mohr              M2629        35/79    8:44       43:38
555   Jason Feipel           M2629        36/79    8:44       43:39
556   Nancy McDonald         F5054         7/78    8:44       43:39
557   Marta Verschoore       F4549       17/109    8:45       43:41
558   Brenda Feddersen       F5054         8/78    8:45       43:41
559   Matt Miller            M4044        43/83    8:45       43:41
560   Paul Jantz             M4549        35/71    8:45       43:41
561   Jack Miller            M0114        23/50    8:45       43:42
562   Melisa Case            F3034       37/170    8:45       43:43
563   Tom Cavanagh           M3034       46/102    8:45       43:44
564   Brian Bagby            M4044        44/83    8:46       43:47
565   Dawn Dowsett           F3539       23/116    8:46       43:47
566   Jonathon Fox           M4044        45/83    8:46       43:48
567   Sally Muench           F2629       20/135    8:46       43:49
568   Emily Ralston          F1519        24/92    8:46       43:50
569   Chris Eifert           F4549       18/109    8:46       43:50
570   Kim Doerscher-Deppe    F4044       10/107    8:47       43:51
571   Clara Decoster         F6064         2/33    8:47       43:52
572   Todd Swift             M4044        46/83    8:47       43:52
573   Mary Snyder            F3034       38/170    8:47       43:53
574   Allison Zurcher        F2029         8/37    8:47       43:54
575   Andrew Snyder          M3034       47/102    8:47       43:54
576   Libby Maxwell          F4549       19/109    8:48       43:56
577   Pete Quinn             M5054        33/73    8:48       43:57
578   Curtis Fischer-Oelschl M4044        47/83    8:48       43:57
579   Will Gunderson         M1519        43/74    8:48       43:58
580   John Butkus Jr.        M4549        36/71    8:48       43:58
581   Caroline Ross          F0114         7/44    8:48       43:59
582   Tristen Finch          M1519        44/74    8:49       44:01
583   Danny Bush             M1519        45/74    8:49       44:01
584   Samantha Barrett       F2629       21/135    8:50       44:06
585   Sara Verdick           F3539       24/116    8:50       44:06
586   Jessica Webster        F3539       25/116    8:50       44:06
587   William Onions         M4044        48/83    8:50       44:07
588   Tim McAleer            M4044        49/83    8:50       44:08
589   Jimmy Schlichting      M1519        46/74    8:50       44:08
590   Kevin McClung          M4549        37/71    8:50       44:09
591   Hannah Rochau          F2024       26/126    8:51       44:11
592   Karla Walsh            F2629       22/135    8:51       44:11
593   Doug Jasper            M5054        34/73    8:51       44:11
594   Jodee Tippet           F4044       11/107    8:51       44:11
595   Kelleigh Satterfield   F4044       12/107    8:51       44:11
596   David Wirtz            M3539        47/80    8:51       44:12
597   Albert Anderson III    M5054        35/73    8:51       44:12
598   Sarah Fehlberg         F1519        25/92    8:51       44:12
599   Adam McAuley           M3034       48/102    8:51       44:14
600   Jazmin Mendez-Barradas F2029         9/37    8:51       44:14

Generated February 2, 2026 at 5:03 AM 6/20



Scott County Family Y Turkey Trot - 5 Mile Run/Walk Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Jenna McAdam           F2629       23/135    8:52       44:16
602   Brad Sutter            M4549        38/71    8:52       44:17
603   Abby Sturtzer          F1519        26/92    8:52       44:17
604   Hannah Fehlberg        F2029        10/37    8:52       44:17
605   Emily Rogers           F3034       39/170    8:52       44:18
606   Ryan Novak             M4044        50/83    8:52       44:18
607   David Degan            M6064        15/48    8:52       44:19
608   Rebecca Morley         F4549       20/109    8:52       44:19
609   Caitlin Herrera        F2024       27/126    8:53       44:21
610   Luke Rodriguez         M2024        37/66    8:53       44:21
611   Lexie Mallary          F1519        27/92    8:53       44:23
612   Travis Noyd            M4044        51/83    8:53       44:23
613   Jacob Ryan             M2024        38/66    8:53       44:24
614   Troy Genow             M2629        37/79    8:53       44:24
615   Thomas MacK            M4044        52/83    8:53       44:24
616   Shannon Genow          F3034       40/170    8:53       44:25
617   Nicole Liston          F2029        11/37    8:53       44:25
618   Ivan Dias              M3034       49/102    8:54       44:26
619   Vicky Wyffels          F5054         9/78    8:54       44:27
620   Hannah Milne           F2024       28/126    8:54       44:28
621   Samantha Schrodt       F2024       29/126    8:54       44:28
622   Janelle Duncan         F2024       30/126    8:54       44:28
623   Judi Deckert           F5054        10/78    8:54       44:28
624   Martin Newman          M2629        38/79    8:54       44:28
625   Emily Vincent          F2629       24/135    8:54       44:30
626   Terry Wiebenga         M4549        39/71    8:55       44:32
627   Ray Porter             M6064        16/48    8:55       44:33
628   David Aust             M1519        47/74    8:55       44:33
629   Tammy Kessler          F4044       13/107    8:55       44:34
630   Megan Algreen          F1519        28/92    8:55       44:35
631   Richard Debrobander    M2629        39/79    8:55       44:35
632   Mark Delzell           M5054        36/73    8:56       44:36
633   Jason Ross             M3539        48/80    8:56       44:36
634   Dean Hasselroth        M4549        40/71    8:56       44:36
635   Bob Beardsley          M4549        41/71    8:56       44:37
636   Matthew Whitcomb                      0/0    8:56       44:40
637   Kate Moore             F2024       31/126    8:56       44:40
638   Jim Turner             M5054        37/73    8:57       44:42
639   David Butler           M2629        40/79    8:57       44:42
640   Elizabeth Richmiller   F2029        12/37    8:57       44:43
641   Nick Rettko            M2024        39/66    8:57       44:43
642   Emily Fuerstenau       F3034       41/170    8:57       44:44
643   Lori Blocker           F2629       25/135    8:58       44:46
644   Orlando Gonzalez       M2629        41/79    8:58       44:47
645   John Duffus            M5559        18/50    8:58       44:48
646   Faith Raaen            F2024       32/126    8:58       44:49
647   Kate Dryoel            F2629       26/135    8:58       44:49
648   Larry Lamont           M6064        17/48    8:58       44:49
649   Roger Youngblut        M5054        38/73    8:59       44:52
650   Holley Blaser          F2629       27/135    8:59       44:53
651   John Lancial           M3539        49/80    8:59       44:53
652   Tyson Blaser           M2029         7/11    8:59       44:53
653   Rebecca Costello       F3034       42/170    8:59       44:53
654   Matt Cabel             M2024        40/66    8:59       44:54
655   Chelsey Algreen        F2024       33/126    9:00       44:56
656   Jodi Kurtenbach        F4044       14/107    9:00       44:56
657   Pat Creedon            M5054        39/73    9:00       44:56
658   Cindy Fleener          F3539       26/116    9:00       44:58
659   Danny Fleener          M3539        50/80    9:00       45:00
660   Cole Bowermaster       M2629        42/79    9:01       45:01
661   Betsy Zmuda-Swanson    F5559         6/53    9:01       45:01
662   Jennifer Burris        F4044       15/107    9:01       45:01
663   Connor Miller          M0114        24/50    9:01       45:03
664   Caroline MacK          F1519        29/92    9:01       45:04
665   Trace Timmons          M1519        48/74    9:02       45:06
666   Paula Winter           F5559         7/53    9:02       45:07
667   John Lang              M6064        18/48    9:02       45:07
668   Michele Stine          F2024       34/126    9:02       45:07
669   Thomas Chapman         M2629        43/79    9:02       45:08
670   Ryan Barrett           M3034       50/102    9:02       45:09
671   Rob Woodall            M4549        42/71    9:02       45:09
672   Grant Morthland        M1519        49/74    9:02       45:10
673   Mike Secymore          M3034       51/102    9:02       45:10
674   Melissa Kruse          F3034       43/170    9:03       45:11
675   Brad Kruse             M3034       52/102    9:03       45:11
676   Mick Anderson          M2629        44/79    9:03       45:11
677   Olivia Chen            F2024       35/126    9:03       45:13
678   Aundria Wedig          F1519        30/92    9:03       45:15
679   Mitchell Elliott       M2629        45/79    9:03       45:15
680   Sir Jason Meinh Of T-S M2629        46/79    9:03       45:15
681   Kate Duffus            F2629       28/135    9:04       45:16
682   Craig Levien           M6064        19/48    9:04       45:16
683   Liz Hughes             F3034       44/170    9:04       45:16
684   Jessica Bennett        F2629       29/135    9:04       45:17
685   Brian Rauch            M5054        40/73    9:04       45:18
686   Steve Knouse           M5054        41/73    9:04       45:18
687   James Schoeck          M4549        43/71    9:04       45:20
688   Kelly Hansel           F3034       45/170    9:05       45:21
689   Allison Choing         F2629       30/135    9:05       45:21
690   Abby O'Connor          F3034       46/170    9:05       45:21
691   Liam O'Connor          M3034       53/102    9:05       45:22
692   Kaitlin White          F2024       36/126    9:05       45:22
693   Grace Carlson          F1519        31/92    9:05       45:25
694   Carrie Mohr            F3034       47/170    9:06       45:28
695   Jim Legare             M4044        53/83    9:06       45:28
696   Kerry Snyder           M5054        42/73    9:06       45:29
697   Jessica Hankins        F3539       27/116    9:07       45:32
698   Amanda Reis            F3034       48/170    9:07       45:32
699   Chris Reis             M3034       54/102    9:07       45:32
700   Sandra Guise           F4549       21/109    9:07       45:32
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701   Scott Ennis            M4549        44/71    9:07       45:32
702   Rachael Schermer       F1519        32/92    9:07       45:33
703   Sydney Schermer        F2024       37/126    9:07       45:34
704   Nathan Murray          M3034       55/102    9:07       45:34
705   Daniel Munos           M3539        51/80    9:07       45:35
706   Ian Clay               M1519        50/74    9:07       45:35
707   Jennifer Achille       F3034       49/170    9:07       45:35
708   Laura Barrett          F3034       50/170    9:07       45:35
709   Abbie Baumbach         F2629       31/135    9:08       45:36
710   Kelley Yeargle         F2629       32/135    9:08       45:36
711   Katie Ingleby          F2629       33/135    9:08       45:37
712   Marc Westerlund        M6064        20/48    9:08       45:37
713   Sarah Vanderbeke       F2629       34/135    9:08       45:38
714   Lisa Morthland         F5054        11/78    9:08       45:38
715   Mark Thompson          M5559        19/50    9:08       45:38
716   Jon Obrecht            M4044        54/83    9:08       45:38
717   Stephanie Garner       F2024       38/126    9:08       45:39
718   Lauren Proehl          F0114         8/44    9:08       45:39
719   Ronda Henkel           F3539       28/116    9:08       45:40
720   Whitney Bashor         F3034       51/170    9:09       45:41
721   Bridget Perkins        F2024       39/126    9:10       45:47
722   Chelsey Olsen          F2629       35/135    9:10       45:48
723   Cristan Ragan          F3539       29/116    9:10       45:48
724   Chelsey Blake          F2024       40/126    9:10       45:49
725   William Iavarone       M3034       56/102    9:10       45:50
726   Matthew McLaughlin     M3539        52/80    9:10       45:50
727   Stephanie Reagan Iavar F2629       36/135    9:10       45:50
728   Erik Simpson           M4044        55/83    9:11       45:52
729   Colleen Nesper         F3034       52/170    9:11       45:52
730   Andrew Heuer           M3034       57/102    9:11       45:52
731   Ella Darrow            F0114         9/44    9:11       45:53
732   Clarence Darrow        M4044        56/83    9:11       45:53
733   Amanda Bonde           F4044       16/107    9:11       45:53
734   Paula Nabb             F4549       22/109    9:11       45:54
735   Kelli Zimmer           F4044       17/107    9:11       45:55
736   Adam Guthrie           M3034       58/102    9:12       45:56
737   Robert Adrian          M6064        21/48    9:12       45:58
738   Becki Woodard          F4549       23/109    9:12       45:58
739   Joseph Lundberg        M3034       59/102    9:12       45:58
740   Nathan Youngblood      M3539        53/80    9:12       45:59
741   Jamie Fries            F2024       41/126    9:13       46:03
742   Naomi Demmon           F2029        13/37    9:14       46:06
743   Elizabeth Greenawalt   F3034       53/170    9:14       46:08
744   Anna Aquino            F2024       42/126    9:14       46:08
745   Kendall Stelk          M2024        41/66    9:14       46:09
746   Mike Nelsen            M4549        45/71    9:14       46:09
747   Jessica Mumma-Omelia   F3539       30/116    9:14       46:09
748   Nicole Bussard         F3034       54/170    9:14       46:09
749   Kimberly Connelly      F4044       18/107    9:14       46:10
750   Molly Lembke           F1519        33/92    9:14       46:10
751   Ashley Fowler          F2629       37/135    9:14       46:10
752   Bob Egan               M5054        43/73    9:14       46:10
753   Kylie Lembke           F1519        34/92    9:15       46:11
754   David Schroeder        M5559        20/50    9:15       46:11
755   Mark Masterson         M4549        46/71    9:15       46:11
756   Brenda Morehart        F4549       24/109    9:15       46:12
757   Douglas Raul Williams  M5054        44/73    9:15       46:12
758   Alicia MacK            F2029        14/37    9:15       46:14
759   Gabriela Schermer      F0114        10/44    9:16       46:16
760   Jonathan Reynolds      M1519        51/74    9:16       46:17
761   Rick Sundin            M6064        22/48    9:16       46:17
762   Molly Fox              F1519        35/92    9:16       46:18
763   Michelle Murray        F3034       55/170    9:16       46:18
764   Steffany Patch         F2029        15/37    9:16       46:19
765   Gilbert Terronez       M6064        23/48    9:16       46:20
766   Brendan Lubby          M3539        54/80    9:16       46:20
767   Ryan Dietz             M2629        47/79    9:16       46:20
768   Nicholas Badgley       M1519        52/74    9:17       46:21
769   Nick Rushek            M3034       60/102    9:17       46:23
770   Jeff Hartwigsen        M3539        55/80    9:17       46:24
771   Josh Heberling         M3034       61/102    9:17       46:25
772   Paul Klockow           M2629        48/79    9:17       46:25
773   Katharine Jackovich    F0114        11/44    9:19       46:31
774   Dana Hartwigsen        F4044       19/107    9:19       46:34
775   Cassie Anderson        F2024       43/126    9:19       46:34
776   Teresa Anderson        F1519        36/92    9:20       46:36
777   Sarah King             F3539       31/116    9:20       46:36
778   Kyle Zidek             M2024        42/66    9:20       46:37
779   Mike Regan             M4549        47/71    9:20       46:38
780   Pamela Douglas         F4044       20/107    9:20       46:38
781   Jeff Douglas           M4044        57/83    9:20       46:38
782   Jacob Lipnick          M2629        49/79    9:20       46:39
783   Kayla Blackburn        F2024       44/126    9:20       46:39
784   Kenneth Ashby          M3034       62/102    9:20       46:40
785   Samuel Stawicki        M5559        21/50    9:20       46:40
786   Letitia Raes           F3539       32/116    9:20       46:40
787   MacKenzie Leatherman   F1519        37/92    9:21       46:41
788   Kelly Powell           F3539       33/116    9:21       46:42
789   Mark Levien            M2629        50/79    9:21       46:42
790   Jayne Martinolich      F4044       21/107    9:21       46:44
791   Andrew Jansen          M4044        58/83    9:21       46:45
792   Larry Meyer            M5559        22/50    9:22       46:46
793   John Murphy            M5054        45/73    9:22       46:49
794   Jorge Rodriguez        M5054        46/73    9:22       46:50
795   Dana Schrader          F2629       38/135    9:23       46:52
796   Kristin Deblieck       F3034       56/170    9:23       46:52
797   Nichole Boemecke       F1519        38/92    9:23       46:53
798   Gretchen Stabile       F3034       57/170    9:23       46:53
799   Nathan Papalia         M3034       63/102    9:23       46:54
800   Dawn Kresse            F5054        12/78    9:23       46:54
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801   Cassie Ehrecke         F4044       22/107    9:24       46:56
802   Kelly Lopez            F2029        16/37    9:24       46:56
803   Henry Thompson         M0114        25/50    9:24       46:59
804   Jennifer Johnson       F4044       23/107    9:25       47:01
805   Bridget Garrison       F2629       39/135    9:25       47:01
806   Jim Swakow             M2629        51/79    9:25       47:02
807   Casey Stengel          M6064        24/48    9:25       47:03
808   Gary Trees             M3034       64/102    9:25       47:05
809   Brice Quijas           M4549        48/71    9:25       47:05
810   Bradley Bauer          M2024        43/66    9:26       47:09
811   Jeff Snicker           M5054        47/73    9:26       47:09
812   Laura Coughlin         F3034       58/170    9:26       47:10
813   Joe Reddy              M0114        26/50    9:27       47:11
814   Robert Badgley         M5559        23/50    9:27       47:13
815   Scott Sones            M5054        48/73    9:27       47:13
816   Rachel Motley          F2629       40/135    9:27       47:14
817   Bethany Wiese          F2629       41/135    9:28       47:16
818   Lindsay Devinney       F2029        17/37    9:28       47:20
819   Stephanie Thompson     F3034       59/170    9:29       47:22
820   Gary Mosley            M5054        49/73    9:29       47:23
821   Missy Dippel           F5054        13/78    9:29       47:23
822   Laura Revell           F3539       34/116    9:29       47:24
823   Diann Clem             F2629       42/135    9:29       47:25
824   Marianne Schroeder     F6569         1/14    9:30       47:26
825   Amy Shelangoski        F4044       24/107    9:30       47:27
826   David Cook             M5054        50/73    9:30       47:27
827   Sarah Anderson         F4044       25/107    9:30       47:29
828   Lynette Buesing        F4549       25/109    9:30       47:29
829   Julia Flynn            F2024       45/126    9:30       47:30
830   Sarah Parris           F3539       35/116    9:31       47:31
831   Nick Haut              M2629        52/79    9:31       47:33
832   Erik Allen             M2629        53/79    9:31       47:33
833   Timothy McNulty        M0114        27/50    9:31       47:34
834   Ann Marie Tessier      F4044       26/107    9:31       47:34
835   Teresa Gottschalk      F2629       43/135    9:31       47:35
836   Caitlin Skrzyniarz     F2629       44/135    9:31       47:35
837   Beth Niebuhr           F0114        12/44    9:32       47:36
838   Tiffany Fetes          F3539       36/116    9:32       47:38
839   Lindsey Burken         F3034       60/170    9:32       47:39
840   John Beason            M3034       65/102    9:32       47:40
841   Jenny Gordon           F2629       45/135    9:32       47:40
842   Mariah Cunnick         F2629       46/135    9:32       47:40
843   Julie Rettko           F5054        14/78    9:32       47:40
844   Kaitlyn Briggs         F2024       46/126    9:33       47:41
845   David Briggs           M6064        25/48    9:33       47:41
846   Katie Morrissey        F1519        39/92    9:33       47:43
847   Leigh-Ann Corcoran     F3539       37/116    9:33       47:44
848   Jacquelyn Donohue      F1519        40/92    9:34       47:47
849   Christina Lloyd-Willia F2029        18/37    9:34       47:48
850   Linda Thompson         F6064         3/33    9:34       47:49
851   Michelle Plante        F2024       47/126    9:35       47:51
852   Ronald Plante          M6064        26/48    9:35       47:51
853   James Fitzpatrick      M6569         5/16    9:35       47:53
854   Hailee Fair            F0114        13/44    9:35       47:54
855   Penny Jagers           F4549       26/109    9:35       47:55
856   Matt Hintermeister     M2629        54/79    9:36       47:56
857   Emily Forrester        F3034       61/170    9:36       47:59
858   Curtis Laake           M4044        59/83    9:36       47:59
859   John Peterson          M4044        60/83    9:37       48:04
860   Meghan Hargrave        F2629       47/135    9:38       48:06
861   Scott Florence         M4549        49/71    9:38       48:06
862   Janice Schmidt         F5559         8/53    9:38       48:06
863   Kimberly Magnus        F2024       48/126    9:38       48:10
864   Bridget Kramer         F2629       48/135    9:38       48:10
865   Shawn Sager            M4044        61/83    9:39       48:11
866   Lisa Cooper            F3539       38/116    9:39       48:11
867   Kelly Dirksen          F3539       39/116    9:39       48:12
868   Michael Wegmann        M4549        50/71    9:39       48:13
869   Nate Martell           M0114        28/50    9:39       48:13
870   Greg Aust              M5054        51/73    9:39       48:14
871   Ian Theis              M3539        56/80    9:39       48:15
872   Ryan Allison                          0/0    9:39       48:15
873   Kate Runge             F2024       49/126    9:40       48:16
874   Julie Brewer           F4549       27/109    9:40       48:17
875   Michelle Thurston      F4044       27/107    9:40       48:17
876   Kathleen Fournier      F4549       28/109    9:40       48:17
877   Matt Fischer           M4044        62/83    9:40       48:18
878   Heidi Hammen           F2629       49/135    9:40       48:20
879   Bryan Adrian           M1519        53/74    9:41       48:21
880   Marta Sindelar         F1519        41/92    9:41       48:22
881   Scott Schwindt         M4044        63/83    9:41       48:22
882   Andrew Johnson         M3034       66/102    9:42       48:26
883   Bob O'Brien            M4549        51/71    9:42       48:27
884   Erin Nicole Johnson    F3034       62/170    9:42       48:27
885   Timothy Cahill         M4549        52/71    9:42       48:27
886   Jennifer Sanchez       F2024       50/126    9:42       48:28
887   Kellee Feeney          F4044       28/107    9:42       48:28
888   Caleb Phelps           M2029         8/11    9:42       48:28
889   Brett Hawthorne        M3539        57/80    9:42       48:29
890   Jo Faris               F6064         4/33    9:42       48:30
891   Dau Pham               F2024       51/126    9:42       48:30
892   Brock Brown            M2024        44/66    9:43       48:31
893   Craig Allison          M5054        52/73    9:43       48:32
894   Kathi Allison          F5054        15/78    9:43       48:32
895   Alicia Luebbers        F2629       50/135    9:43       48:34
896   Julie Churchill        F2029        19/37    9:43       48:34
897   Lisa Parker            F4549       29/109    9:44       48:36
898   Lee Garnica            F4044       29/107    9:44       48:38
899   Kc Schaefer            M0114        29/50    9:44       48:38
900   Peter Wiese            M2024        45/66    9:44       48:39
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901   Luci Goodnight         F3539       40/116    9:45       48:41
902   Maddie Moffitt         F2629       51/135    9:45       48:41
903   Stacie Devries         F4044       30/107    9:45       48:44
904   Sara Swisher           F3539       41/116    9:45       48:45
905   Angela Willi           F2029        20/37    9:46       48:47
906   Allyson Bryant         F2029        21/37    9:46       48:47
907   Erin Damm              F2629       52/135    9:46       48:49
908   Britta Alpen           F2024       52/126    9:46       48:50
909   Ivan Day               M6064        27/48    9:47       48:51
910   Aaron Morrow           M3034       67/102    9:47       48:53
911   Nicole Norton          F4044       31/107    9:47       48:53
912   Abigail Willis         F1519        42/92    9:47       48:54
913   Bronson Brown          M0114        30/50    9:47       48:55
914   Doug Wangler           M4044        64/83    9:48       48:56
915   David Harmsen          M5559        24/50    9:49       49:01
916   Tyler Harmsen          M2024        46/66    9:49       49:01
917   Bernard Hofmann        M4549        53/71    9:49       49:02
918   Linda Cornelius        F4549       30/109    9:50       49:07
919   Kathleen Koch          F3539       42/116    9:50       49:07
920   Jessi Lane             F3539       43/116    9:50       49:08
921   Dawn Evans             F4549       31/109    9:50       49:08
922   Dell Wagner            M6569         6/16    9:50       49:08
923   Jennifer Jakubowski    F3539       44/116    9:50       49:09
924   Ronald Rivera          M6064        28/48    9:51       49:12
925   Thomas Ott             M6064        29/48    9:51       49:14
926   Tonya Meyrer           F3034       63/170    9:51       49:14
927   Alex Budelier          M2024        47/66    9:51       49:14
928   Gabriel Rangel         M1519        54/74    9:51       49:15
929   Chase Hager            M1519        55/74    9:51       49:15
930   Joe Martin             M5054        53/73    9:51       49:15
931   Sara Moore             F5559         9/53    9:52       49:16
932   Kay Metzgar            F4044       32/107    9:52       49:18
933   Sherry Bell            F3034       64/170    9:52       49:18
934   Katie Meyers           F3034       65/170    9:52       49:19
935   Erin Parchert          F3034       66/170    9:52       49:19
936   Benny Hageman          M3034       68/102    9:53       49:21
937   Nathan Hageman         M3539        58/80    9:53       49:21
938   Heather Longoria       F3539       45/116    9:53       49:22
939   Kerrie Klein           F4044       33/107    9:53       49:23
940   Timothy Tigges         M5054        54/73    9:53       49:24
941   Stephanie Schebler     F3034       67/170    9:54       49:26
942   Tonya Wilkins          F4044       34/107    9:54       49:27
943   Shelly Fischer         F4044       35/107    9:54       49:27
944   Andrea Parker          F4044       36/107    9:54       49:27
945   Michelle Lokenvitz     F4044       37/107    9:54       49:28
946   Teresa Lowe            F2629       53/135    9:54       49:28
947   Miguel Perez           M6569         7/16    9:54       49:30
948   Becca MacK             F2024       53/126    9:55       49:31
949   Marilynne Lewis        F5054        16/78    9:55       49:31
950   Nicole Gawer           F3539       46/116    9:55       49:34
951   Brian Cain             M2629        55/79    9:55       49:34
952   Erica Wiener           F2629       54/135    9:55       49:34
953   Laura Woskobnick       F2024       54/126    9:56       49:36
954   Julia Willey           F1519        43/92    9:56       49:37
955   Jessica Willey         F2024       55/126    9:56       49:37
956   Amanda Leslie          F1519        44/92    9:57       49:42
957   Kaitlyn Powell         F0114        14/44    9:57       49:42
958   Anne Lightner          F2629       55/135    9:57       49:43
959   Grahm Geigle           M2629        56/79    9:57       49:43
960   Owen Belman            M0114        31/50    9:57       49:43
961   Debbie James           F5054        17/78    9:58       49:47
962   Jeff Bassman           M6064        30/48    9:58       49:49
963   Roberto Huizar         M1519        56/74    9:58       49:49
964   Jenifer Schermer       F5054        18/78    9:58       49:50
965   Rosaland Smith         F6064         5/33    9:58       49:50
966   Katrina Lamansky       F2024       56/126    9:59       49:51
967   Marty Hayes            F4549       32/109    9:59       49:54
968   Karen Bohnert          F3539       47/116    9:59       49:54
969   Robby Washam           M1519        57/74   10:00       49:56
970   Renee Stolmeier        F3539       48/116   10:00       49:57
971   David Schebler         M6064        31/48   10:00       49:58
972   Christa Madison        F3034       68/170   10:00       49:58
973   Laura Snook            F4549       33/109   10:00       49:59
974   Matthew Randone        M1519        58/74   10:00       50:00
975   Justin Brown           M2629        57/79   10:01       50:01
976   Margaret Ulrich        F2629       56/135   10:01       50:02
977   Travis Guy             M3034       69/102   10:01       50:03
978   Chondra Jones          F3539       49/116   10:01       50:03
979   Tai Drayton            F3034       69/170   10:01       50:03
980   Tom Beck               M6064        32/48   10:01       50:04
981   Jean Roeder            F6064         6/33   10:01       50:04
982   Jacob Martzahn         M3539        59/80   10:01       50:04
983   Sean Stender           M3034       70/102   10:01       50:04
984   Samuel Powell          M1519        59/74   10:02       50:06
985   Chris Jackson          M5559        25/50   10:02       50:06
986   Robin Gravert          F2629       57/135   10:02       50:08
987   Darian Creighton       M1519        60/74   10:02       50:09
988   Robin Gadient          F2024       57/126   10:02       50:10
989   Becca Casillas         F3539       50/116   10:02       50:10
990   Kyle Day               M3034       71/102   10:03       50:13
991   Cara Finnegan          F4044       38/107   10:03       50:14
992   Cynthia Hudson         F3034       70/170   10:03       50:14
993   Steve Edmonds          M4549        54/71   10:03       50:14
994   Kelsey Dodd            F1519        45/92   10:03       50:15
995   Wendy Forrester        F3034       71/170   10:04       50:16
996   Derrick Creighton      M4549        55/71   10:04       50:19
997   Carrie Irons           F3034       72/170   10:04       50:19
998   Jordan Ashcraft        M2024        48/66   10:04       50:20
999   Mia Eshelman           F1519        46/92   10:05       50:21
1000  Lisa Morris            F5054        19/78   10:05       50:21
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1001  Carol Knight           F4549       34/109   10:05       50:21
1002  Dusty Edkin            M3034       72/102   10:05       50:22
1003  Jadwin Woodall         F1519        47/92   10:05       50:24
1004  Gillian Lederman       F4549       35/109   10:05       50:25
1005  Tom Bluth              M4549        56/71   10:06       50:26
1006  Phil Jerzyk            M5559        26/50   10:06       50:27
1007  Erin Hammond           F3539       51/116   10:06       50:29
1008  Megan Garvin           F2029        22/37   10:06       50:30
1009  Mary Guy               F3034       73/170   10:07       50:32
1010  Karmen Wilkinson       F4549       36/109   10:07       50:33
1011  Kris Stilson           F4549       37/109   10:07       50:33
1012  Jacob Harris           M2629        58/79   10:07       50:33
1013  Jim Harris             M6064        33/48   10:07       50:34
1014  Carter Carter          M0114        32/50   10:07       50:34
1015  Kassidy McKevitt       F1519        48/92   10:07       50:35
1016  Michelle Hopewell      F3539       52/116   10:07       50:35
1017  Amber Burzlaff         F3034       74/170   10:07       50:35
1018  Rachel Truelsen        F3034       75/170   10:08       50:36
1019  Kayla Dodd             F2024       58/126   10:08       50:37
1020  Denise Duethman        F5054        20/78   10:08       50:37
1021  David Haussler         M5559        27/50   10:08       50:37
1022  Hannah Gelaude         F2024       59/126   10:08       50:39
1023  Alex Thompson          M1519        61/74   10:08       50:40
1024  Mary Rossmiller        F4044       39/107   10:09       50:41
1025  Tom Guy                M6064        34/48   10:09       50:42
1026  Shannon Guy            F2629       58/135   10:09       50:45
1027  Angela Stender         F2629       59/135   10:10       50:46
1028  Emily Motto            F2629       60/135   10:10       50:47
1029  Martha Reynolds        F3539       53/116   10:10       50:47
1030  Brittany Meredith      F2024       60/126   10:10       50:47
1031  Angie Spangler         F3539       54/116   10:10       50:48
1032  Rachel Phelps          F3034       76/170   10:10       50:48
1033  Brian Murray           M5559        28/50   10:10       50:50
1034  Mary Beth Murray       F4549       38/109   10:11       50:51
1035  Morgan Brewer          F3034       77/170   10:11       50:52
1036  Bruce Smith            M4549        57/71   10:11       50:53
1037  Robert Wyffels         M5559        29/50   10:11       50:54
1038  Nick Hubner            M2024        49/66   10:12       50:57
1039  Erin Nelson            F2629       61/135   10:12       50:58
1040  Dennis Helstrom        M6569         8/16   10:12       50:59
1041  Delanee Hansen         F0114        15/44   10:12       51:00
1042  Melissa Symes Patalano F3539       55/116   10:12       51:00
1043  Kevin Abbott           M4044        65/83   10:13       51:03
1044  Lindsey Skahill        F2024       61/126   10:13       51:05
1045  Madison Reyes          F2029        23/37   10:14       51:09
1046  Christopher Witt       M3034       73/102   10:14       51:09
1047  Michelle Lund          F4549       39/109   10:14       51:10
1048  Jeff Sloan             M1519        62/74   10:14       51:10
1049  Robert Dewitt          M6569         9/16   10:14       51:10
1050  Brittany Doyle         F2024       62/126   10:15       51:13
1051  Jillian Christoff      F2024       63/126   10:15       51:13
1052  Jacob Conger           M3034       74/102   10:15       51:13
1053  Hailee Gehrls          F2024       64/126   10:15       51:14
1054  Katie Swoboda          F1519        49/92   10:15       51:14
1055  Kathy MacKie           F5559        10/53   10:15       51:14
1056  Tariku Klipsch         F0114        16/44   10:16       51:16
1057  Amy Castle             F2629       62/135   10:16       51:16
1058  Adam Castle            M2629        59/79   10:16       51:16
1059  Curt Kuetemeyer        M3539        60/80   10:16       51:17
1060  Ben Meersman           M2024        50/66   10:16       51:17
1061  Anne Sissel            F3539       56/116   10:16       51:18
1062  Maggie Murphy          F1519        50/92   10:16       51:19
1063  Marla Schultz          F4044       40/107   10:16       51:19
1064  Courtney Mau           F3034       78/170   10:16       51:20
1065  Daniel Rodriguez       M1519        63/74   10:17       51:22
1066  Tomas Klipsch          M0114        33/50   10:17       51:22
1067  Susan Rodriguez        F2024       65/126   10:17       51:22
1068  Jenny Purvis           F4549       40/109   10:17       51:22
1069  Morgan Bluth           F1519        51/92   10:17       51:24
1070  Jake Rowell            M2024        51/66   10:18       51:26
1071  Duane Jr Franzen       M4044        66/83   10:18       51:27
1072  Chris Payne            M3539        61/80   10:18       51:27
1073  Terry Hartsock         F5559        11/53   10:18       51:28
1074  Stephen Traman         M2629        60/79   10:18       51:28
1075  Lindsey Wheeler        F2629       63/135   10:18       51:29
1076  Elizabeth Woolley      F3034       79/170   10:19       51:31
1077  Maggie Woolley         F2629       64/135   10:19       51:31
1078  Miriam Barney          F1519        52/92   10:19       51:31
1079  Will Kaplan            M1519        64/74   10:19       51:31
1080  Erica Dunlavy          F2024       66/126   10:19       51:31
1081  Kevin Tippet           M4044        67/83   10:19       51:31
1082  Katy Giesecke          F4549       41/109   10:19       51:31
1083  Hannah Barney          F2024       67/126   10:19       51:31
1084  Eleanor Kaplan         F0114        17/44   10:19       51:31
1085  Tammy Steinbeck        F4549       42/109   10:19       51:31
1086  Anne Javaherian        F3034       80/170   10:19       51:31
1087  Joseph Thompson        M2024        52/66   10:19       51:32
1088  Cheryl Bluth           F4549       43/109   10:19       51:33
1089  Katelyn Darling        F2629       65/135   10:19       51:33
1090  Anna Mullen            F2024       68/126   10:19       51:33
1091  Carl Schmidt           M5559        30/50   10:19       51:34
1092  Tony Ceurvorst         M2024        53/66   10:19       51:35
1093  Lois Cahill            F5054        21/78   10:20       51:38
1094  Katie Carroll          F2629       66/135   10:20       51:39
1095  Kevin Kelly            M3539        62/80   10:20       51:40
1096  Deborah Alpen          F5559        12/53   10:21       51:41
1097  Doug Mc Namara         M4044        68/83   10:21       51:43
1098  Cayden McNamara        M0114        34/50   10:21       51:43
1099  Steven Sundberg        M4044        69/83   10:21       51:43
1100  Kyle Thomas            M2629        61/79   10:22       51:46
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1101  Lonnie Daves           M6064        35/48   10:22       51:46
1102  Jessica O'Hara         F2629       67/135   10:22       51:47
1103  Grace Moore            F0114        18/44   10:22       51:47
1104  Rebecca Nelson         F3539       57/116   10:22       51:48
1105  Rachel Madlock         F4044       41/107   10:22       51:49
1106  Chae Tisinger          F5054        22/78   10:23       51:51
1107  Emily Kundel           F3034       81/170   10:23       51:51
1108  Barry Kahl             M4549        58/71   10:23       51:52
1109  Daniel Callahan        M5054        55/73   10:23       51:53
1110  Michael Barrett        M2629        62/79   10:24       51:57
1111  Greg Koch              M4044        70/83   10:24       51:57
1112  Brooke Burken          F0114        19/44   10:24       51:59
1113  Steve Schwindt         M6064        36/48   10:24       51:59
1114  Alexis Hayes           F0114        20/44   10:24       51:59
1115  Jon Eifert             M4549        59/71   10:25       52:01
1116  Abby Sloan             F2024       69/126   10:25       52:04
1117  Sarah Long             F3034       82/170   10:25       52:04
1118  Amanda Harrop          F1519        53/92   10:25       52:05
1119  Dennis Palmer          M6569        10/16   10:26       52:08
1120  Lindsey Garner         F2024       70/126   10:26       52:09
1121  Heather Hubner         F2024       71/126   10:26       52:09
1122  Wanda Hartwigsen       F6569         2/14   10:26       52:10
1123  Aaron Askam            M2024        54/66   10:27       52:15
1124  Matt Neiber            M4044        71/83   10:28       52:16
1125  Andrew Sissel          M2629        63/79   10:28       52:18
1126  Rachel Egolf           F3034       83/170   10:28       52:19
1127  Susan Ayers            F6064         7/33   10:28       52:20
1128  Nancy Goldsmith        F6064         8/33   10:29       52:21
1129  Rebecca Blackwood      F3539       58/116   10:29       52:22
1130  McKenzie Taets         F3034       84/170   10:29       52:22
1131  Katie Colbrese         F2629       68/135   10:29       52:23
1132  Brian Kilby            M3034       75/102   10:30       52:27
1133  Anthony Rodriguez      M3034       76/102   10:30       52:27
1134  Grace Cook             F1519        54/92   10:30       52:30
1135  Amanda Dyer            F3034       85/170   10:31       52:31
1136  Elsa Durr              F4044       42/107   10:31       52:33
1137  James Green            M6064        37/48   10:31       52:34
1138  Lisa Brady             F3034       86/170   10:31       52:34
1139  Liz Friend             F4044       43/107   10:31       52:35
1140  Patricia Fleener       F3034       87/170   10:31       52:35
1141  Trever Zahn            M3034       77/102   10:32       52:36
1142  Kenneth Lopez          M5054        56/73   10:32       52:39
1143  Karl Lewis             M5054        57/73   10:33       52:45
1144  Andrew Huntington      M2029         9/11   10:34       52:49
1145  Cassandra Druhl        F2629       69/135   10:34       52:49
1146  Christine Kampsen      F4044       44/107   10:35       52:51
1147  Jonathon O'Leary       M2024        55/66   10:35       52:52
1148  Sharon McElhinney      F5054        23/78   10:35       52:55
1149  Amy Puckett            F4044       45/107   10:36       53:00
1150  Cary Brown             M4044        72/83   10:36       53:00
1151  Michael Brady          M3034       78/102   10:37       53:02
1152  Galinda Miller         F3539       59/116   10:37       53:04
1153  Kimberly Wakefield     F3539       60/116   10:37       53:05
1154  Josh Youngblood        M3034       79/102   10:38       53:06
1155  Bob Miller             M5559        31/50   10:38       53:06
1156  Amanda Ploeger         F2629       70/135   10:38       53:09
1157  Ken Tisinger           M5054        58/73   10:38       53:09
1158  Rebecca Young          F3539       61/116   10:39       53:12
1159  Jake Gervase           M1519        65/74   10:39       53:14
1160  Stacy Robertson        F3539       62/116   10:40       53:16
1161  Anita Ahuja            F2024       72/126   10:40       53:18
1162  Kimberly Schwindt      F3539       63/116   10:40       53:19
1163  Roger Ross             M5054        59/73   10:40       53:20
1164  Brian Peterson         M3034       80/102   10:40       53:20
1165  Richard Gaylord        M6569        11/16   10:41       53:21
1166  Tony Ketelaar          M1519        66/74   10:41       53:22
1167  Megan Moellenbeck      F2024       73/126   10:41       53:22
1168  Jess Hale              F3034       88/170   10:41       53:23
1169  Kate Hotle             F2629       71/135   10:41       53:24
1170  Dee Ahuja              M5054        60/73   10:41       53:24
1171  Whitney Hisel          F3034       89/170   10:42       53:26
1172  Jennifer Shay          F3034       90/170   10:42       53:26
1173  Mai Nguyen             F3539       64/116   10:42       53:26
1174  Spencer Phelps         M3034       81/102   10:42       53:26
1175  Tricia Burnett         F5054        24/78   10:42       53:27
1176  Tony Spranger          M3539        63/80   10:42       53:27
1177  Ian Olson              M2629        64/79   10:42       53:28
1178  Ian Sodawasser         M2024        56/66   10:42       53:30
1179  Bev Prusa              F6064         9/33   10:42       53:30
1180  Heather Shoesmith      F4044       46/107   10:43       53:31
1181  Sandy Madison          F5559        13/53   10:44       53:36
1182  Terry Watts            M5054        61/73   10:44       53:36
1183  Maureen Neumeyer       F5054        25/78   10:44       53:37
1184  Carol Kline            F5054        26/78   10:44       53:38
1185  Elizabeth McAuley      F3034       91/170   10:44       53:39
1186  Samantha Holoubek      F2024       74/126   10:44       53:39
1187  Sonya Ziegenhorn       F3539       65/116   10:45       53:42
1188  Bill Carter            M5054        62/73   10:45       53:43
1189  Annie Proehl           F4044       47/107   10:45       53:43
1190  Carol Parchert         F5559        14/53   10:45       53:45
1191  Patrick Pauly          M3539        64/80   10:46       53:46
1192  Gregorius Maxim Sill T M2629        65/79   10:47       53:51
1193  Drusilla Heggen        F6064        10/33   10:47       53:51
1194  Calvin Atwell          M6064        38/48   10:47       53:51
1195  Steve Sanger           F2029        24/37   10:47       53:52
1196  Angelique Lund         F2629       72/135   10:47       53:53
1197  Jim Bishop             M5054        63/73   10:47       53:54
1198  Courtney Stowe         F2629       73/135   10:48       53:58
1199  Nick Porter            M2629        66/79   10:48       54:00
1200  William Nelson         M3539        65/80   10:48       54:00
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1201  Kathy Newkirk          F5559        15/53   10:48       54:00
1202  Michael Moffitt        M5559        32/50   10:48       54:00
1203  Gary Newkirk           M6569        12/16   10:49       54:01
1204  Judy Moffitt           F5559        16/53   10:49       54:01
1205  Jolene Kruse           F4549       44/109   10:49       54:03
1206  Nicholas Swanson,Esq   M3539        66/80   10:50       54:06
1207  Haylee Martin          F2024       75/126   10:50       54:07
1208  Martha Morales         F2024       76/126   10:50       54:07
1209  Trisha Humlick         F2629       74/135   10:50       54:09
1210  Zach Kern              M3034       82/102   10:50       54:10
1211  Valerie Schneider      F3034       92/170   10:51       54:11
1212  Nikki Hayes            F2629       75/135   10:51       54:11
1213  Colleen Payne          F4044       48/107   10:51       54:12
1214  Julie Vanpelt          F5054        27/78   10:51       54:13
1215  Laura Albers           F4549       45/109   10:51       54:14
1216  Paige Schmidt          F4549       46/109   10:52       54:16
1217  Chet Doyle             M70UP         3/10   10:53       54:22
1218  Jenny Reed Murrell     F4044       49/107   10:53       54:23
1219  Janice Roome           F4549       47/109   10:54       54:26
1220  Robert Adams           M2629        67/79   10:54       54:27
1221  Paytone Tracy          F1519        55/92   10:54       54:27
1222  Bryan McDonald         M3539        67/80   10:54       54:27
1223  Katie Miglin           F2629       76/135   10:54       54:28
1224  Kelly Kratt            F2029        25/37   10:54       54:30
1225  Richard Koestner       M5559        33/50   10:55       54:32
1226  Rod Smith              M6064        39/48   10:55       54:32
1227  Ella Schneider         F0114        21/44   10:55       54:36
1228  Zach Klipsch           M3034       83/102   10:56       54:36
1229  Alissa Mason           F3539       66/116   10:56       54:36
1230  Seth Young             M4549        60/71   10:56       54:37
1231  Kelly Corbin           F3034       93/170   10:56       54:37
1232  Trysten Klipsch        M0114        35/50   10:56       54:38
1233  Michelle Debruyn       F3034       94/170   10:56       54:39
1234  Rita Van Wetzinga      F6064        11/33   10:56       54:40
1235  Justine Jackovich      F2024       77/126   10:56       54:40
1236  John Sullivan          M6064        40/48   10:57       54:42
1237  Leslie Roush           F2629       77/135   10:57       54:43
1238  Beau Shay              M3034       84/102   10:57       54:43
1239  Tarah Smith            F2024       78/126   10:57       54:43
1240  Brian Hisel            M3034       85/102   10:57       54:44
1241  Mariela Alvarez        F2629       78/135   10:57       54:45
1242  Mindy Zumdome          F3539       67/116   10:58       54:46
1243  Kimberly Williams      F4549       48/109   10:58       54:49
1244  Erin Mahr              F2629       79/135   10:58       54:49
1245  Peggy Ball             F4549       49/109   10:59       54:52
1246  Meredith Cain          F2629       80/135   10:59       54:54
1247  Elizabeth Roland       F3034       95/170   10:59       54:54
1248  Meggan Kriewaldt       F3034       96/170   10:59       54:54
1249  Amanda Hubbard         F2029        26/37   11:00       54:58
1250  Jacquelyn Benningfield F3034       97/170   11:01       55:02
1251  Mike Winter            M2629        68/79   11:01       55:02
1252  Abby Abraham           F2024       79/126   11:01       55:03
1253  Robert Prendergast     M5054        64/73   11:01       55:04
1254  Tyler Edwards          M2629        69/79   11:01       55:04
1255  Robert Armbrust        M5054        65/73   11:01       55:05
1256  Jenny Dipple           F3539       68/116   11:01       55:05
1257  Angie Boynton          F3034       98/170   11:02       55:06
1258  Ashley King            F2629       81/135   11:02       55:07
1259  Karrie Derudder        F3034       99/170   11:02       55:09
1260  Abbey Jones            F2629       82/135   11:02       55:10
1261  Grant Miller           M2024        57/66   11:03       55:11
1262  Roxanne Hampton        F2629       83/135   11:03       55:12
1263  Tom Behal              M5054        66/73   11:03       55:14
1264  Melissa Estes          F4549       50/109   11:03       55:14
1265  Grace Estes            F0114        22/44   11:03       55:14
1266  Jayne Hermiston        F5054        28/78   11:03       55:15
1267  Abbey Harding          F2629       84/135   11:04       55:16
1268  Bruce Werning          F5559        17/53   11:04       55:17
1269  James Christensen      M5559        34/50   11:04       55:20
1270  Hannah Lederman        F0114        23/44   11:04       55:20
1271  Megan Lederman         F1519        56/92   11:05       55:22
1272  Mark Dann              M4549        61/71   11:05       55:25
1273  Kayloni Rittmer        F2024       80/126   11:05       55:25
1274  Kathi Robinson         F3539       69/116   11:06       55:27
1275  Judith Teeple          F70UP          1/7   11:06       55:29
1276  Shawn Voigts           M4549        62/71   11:07       55:31
1277  Kaitlin Voigts         F2024       81/126   11:07       55:31
1278  Tennille Davis         F2029        27/37   11:07       55:33
1279  Beth Bryant            F5054        29/78   11:07       55:35
1280  Gary Bryant            M5054        67/73   11:07       55:35
1281  Karen Willett          F3034      100/170   11:08       55:37
1282  Teresa Mesich          F6064        12/33   11:08       55:39
1283  Tim Downing            M4044        73/83   11:09       55:41
1284  Sheri Stutesman        F5054        30/78   11:10       55:46
1285  Elizabeth Abbott       F0114        24/44   11:10       55:47
1286  Molly Chirackal        F5054        31/78   11:10       55:49
1287  Susan Siltman          F5559        18/53   11:10       55:50
1288  Lindsay Eickstaedt     F2629       85/135   11:10       55:50
1289  Angela Markham         F2629       86/135   11:10       55:50
1290  Cori Thompson          F2629       87/135   11:11       55:51
1291  Mary Bennison          F5559        19/53   11:11       55:54
1292  Jamie Corray           F3034      101/170   11:11       55:55
1293  Suzanne Neilson        F4044       50/107   11:12       55:57
1294  Lori Brockhouse        F4549       51/109   11:12       55:57
1295  Donald Yoeckel         M5559        35/50   11:12       55:58
1296  John Mendelin          M0114        36/50   11:12       56:00
1297  Paula Wilken           F4549       52/109   11:12       56:00
1298  Cierra Bowbeer                        0/0   11:13       56:02
1299  Carisa Stangler        F4044       51/107   11:14       56:09
1300  Kate Blondell          F2629       88/135   11:15       56:12
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1301  Kelly Blondell         F5054        32/78   11:15       56:12
1302  Denise Rusk            F4549       53/109   11:15       56:14
1303  Timothy Parker         M3539        68/80   11:15       56:14
1304  Melinda Mazzocco       F4044       52/107   11:15       56:15
1305  Rachel Edwards         F2629       89/135   11:15       56:15
1306  Katie Hines            F5559        20/53   11:16       56:17
1307  Rachelle Hines         F2629       90/135   11:16       56:18
1308  Liz Kilburg            F4549       54/109   11:16       56:18
1309  Monica Danner          F3034      102/170   11:16       56:18
1310  Sarah Graham           F4044       53/107   11:16       56:20
1311  Alex Kilfoy            M1519        67/74   11:16       56:20
1312  Sarah Foley            F3539       70/116   11:16       56:20
1313  Megan Kaasa            F4549       55/109   11:17       56:23
1314  Dorothy Guthrie        F3034      103/170   11:17       56:24
1315  Brianna Felderman      F1519        57/92   11:17       56:25
1316  Kimberly Logsdon                      0/0   11:18       56:26
1317  Noel Throne            M0114        37/50   11:18       56:26
1318  Richard Kaplan         M6064        41/48   11:18       56:27
1319  Alison McCrary         F5054        33/78   11:19       56:32
1320  Amanda Geddes          F2629       91/135   11:19       56:32
1321  Susan McAfoos          F4549       56/109   11:19       56:34
1322  Cathy Sutton           F4549       57/109   11:19       56:34
1323  Amarilis Fickel        F4549       58/109   11:19       56:34
1324  Carol Woten            F4549       59/109   11:19       56:35
1325  John R. Martin         M6569        13/16   11:19       56:35
1326  Wayne Desmet           M3034       86/102   11:19       56:35
1327  Jane Gumpert           F5054        34/78   11:20       56:36
1328  Kristie Maxwell        F4044       54/107   11:20       56:39
1329  Bruce MacK             M5559        36/50   11:20       56:40
1330  Lynn Ellerbrock        F3034      104/170   11:21       56:41
1331  Benjamin Powell        M0114        38/50   11:21       56:43
1332  Susan Young            F3034      105/170   11:22       56:46
1333  Nicole Hanna           F0114        25/44   11:22       56:47
1334  Hannah Link            F0114        26/44   11:22       56:47
1335  Sharon Bakke           F5054        35/78   11:23       56:51
1336  Emily Dobmeier         F2629       92/135   11:23       56:52
1337  Katie Benedict         F2629       93/135   11:23       56:55
1338  Jennifer Fluga         F2629       94/135   11:23       56:55
1339  Kerry Condon           M4044        74/83   11:24       56:58
1340  Krista Cousins         F2629       95/135   11:24       56:58
1341  Wendy Levine           F3034      106/170   11:25       57:02
1342  Lori Sturtzer          F4549       60/109   11:25       57:03
1343  Jayne Obrien           F5054        36/78   11:25       57:04
1344  Gretchen D'Antico      F4044       55/107   11:26       57:10
1345  Eilen Erenberg         F4549       61/109   11:27       57:11
1346  Danielle Clark         F3539       71/116   11:27       57:13
1347  Heather Chervenka      F3539       72/116   11:27       57:14
1348  Leisha Huntley         F3539       73/116   11:27       57:15
1349  Kathy Eagle            F5054        37/78   11:28       57:16
1350  Ann Ollinger           F4549       62/109   11:28       57:17
1351  Jana Seutter           F4549       63/109   11:28       57:17
1352  Kevin Fox              M5054        68/73   11:28       57:19
1353  Kathy Lee              F5054        38/78   11:29       57:21
1354  Cynthia Dean           F5054        39/78   11:29       57:21
1355  Stephanie Goettsch     F3034      107/170   11:29       57:21
1356  Sean Dolan             M2024        58/66   11:29       57:23
1357  Erika Kuriger          F1519        58/92   11:30       57:29
1358  Stephen Gainey         M2024        59/66   11:30       57:30
1359  Kelsey Lovaas          F2024       82/126   11:31       57:32
1360  Marisa Barton          F0114        27/44   11:31       57:35
1361  Kathy Bashor           F5054        40/78   11:31       57:35
1362  Josselyn Smith         F4044       56/107   11:31       57:35
1363  Lorine McNamara        F5054        41/78   11:33       57:43
1364  Kay Lubby              F4549       64/109   11:34       57:46
1365  Lori Anderson          F4549       65/109   11:34       57:47
1366  Kamiel Detoye          F3034      108/170   11:34       57:47
1367  Colton Sanders         M1519        68/74   11:34       57:48
1368  Beatrice Jacobson      F6569         3/14   11:34       57:48
1369  Barbara Vipond         F4044       57/107   11:34       57:48
1370  Kimberly Conrad        F3034      109/170   11:34       57:49
1371  Michael Calabrese      M2629        70/79   11:35       57:52
1372  Lisa Morrow            F3034      110/170   11:35       57:52
1373  Gregory Swanson        M5559        37/50   11:35       57:54
1374  Leonor Sanchez         F3539       74/116   11:37       58:01
1375  Christy Pogue          F4549       66/109   11:37       58:02
1376  Roberta Swearingen     F4549       67/109   11:37       58:02
1377  Sarah Morris           F0114        28/44   11:37       58:04
1378  Carrie Lovegrove       F3034      111/170   11:38       58:06
1379  Sarah Eshelman         F3034      112/170   11:38       58:07
1380  Tamera Sturgill        F4549       68/109   11:38       58:08
1381  Lisa Wells             F5559        21/53   11:38       58:09
1382  Heather Vieger         F1519        59/92   11:39       58:11
1383  Jay Lucas              M0114        39/50   11:39       58:11
1384  Kathy Barton           F4044       58/107   11:39       58:11
1385  Penny Danielson        F6569         4/14   11:39       58:12
1386  Kathy Seyfert          F4044       59/107   11:39       58:12
1387  Morgan Joseph          F2029        28/37   11:39       58:13
1388  Rebekah Haun           F2029        29/37   11:40       58:18
1389  Laura Hofer            F2629       96/135   11:40       58:18
1390  Maggie Burke           F1519        60/92   11:40       58:19
1391  Katie Burke            F1519        61/92   11:40       58:19
1392  Alison Schuetz         F1519        62/92   11:41       58:25
1393  Tom Schuetz            M5559        38/50   11:41       58:25
1394  Lindsey Schwarz        F2024       83/126   11:42       58:26
1395  Jennifer Geis          F4044       60/107   11:42       58:26
1396  Jackie Duyvejonck      F2029        30/37   11:42       58:26
1397  Katelyn Duyvejonck     F2029        31/37   11:42       58:27
1398  Matt Auliff            M2629        71/79   11:42       58:27
1399  Mark Goodding          M3539        69/80   11:42       58:29
1400  Brooke Kammerer        F3034      113/170   11:43       58:31
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1401  Jana Van Wetzinga      F3034      114/170   11:43       58:34
1402  Paula Hamerlinck-Bagby F4044       61/107   11:44       58:36
1403  Meghan Hirst           F3034      115/170   11:44       58:40
1404  Patricia Faris         F5559        22/53   11:44       58:40
1405  Molly Miller           F0114        29/44   11:45       58:42
1406  Lori McFate            F4044       62/107   11:46       58:48
1407  Danny Kuttler          M2024        60/66   11:46       58:49
1408  Jill Ross              F4044       63/107   11:47       58:51
1409  Annie Kuttler          F2024       84/126   11:47       58:51
1410  Allison Archer         F1519        63/92   11:47       58:53
1411  Lindsey Newman         F2629       97/135   11:47       58:54
1412  Sarah Blanchard        F3034      116/170   11:47       58:54
1413  Patricia Gerrond       F5559        23/53   11:48       58:59
1414  Molly Rowell           F1519        64/92   11:48       59:00
1415  Amy Rogers             F1519        65/92   11:48       59:00
1416  Heather Laake          F3034      117/170   11:49       59:04
1417  Clayton Spinler        TEAM           1/1   11:50       59:08
1418  Barbara Monier         F3539       75/116   11:50       59:09
1419  James Greer            M3539        70/80   11:50       59:10
1420  Laurie Boemecke        F4549       69/109   11:51       59:11
1421  Jessica Long           F2629       98/135   11:52       59:17
1422  Audrey Abbott          F0114        30/44   11:52       59:18
1423  Melissa Edkin          F3539       76/116   11:52       59:18
1424  Tom Stutesman          M2629        72/79   11:53       59:24
1425  Michael Mendelin       M3539        71/80   11:54       59:30
1426  Carole Salmon          F2629       99/135   11:54       59:30
1427  Leah Mendelin          F0114        31/44   11:55       59:31
1428  Alisha Welvaert        F2024       85/126   11:55       59:31
1429  Courtney Arvanis       F2029        32/37   11:55       59:32
1430  Tera Stopoulos         F3034      118/170   11:55       59:34
1431  Thomas Stopoulos       M3034       87/102   11:55       59:34
1432  Miranda Maday          F3034      119/170   11:56       59:37
1433  Christina Ryan         F2629      100/135   11:56       59:40
1434  Kristal Schaefer       F4044       64/107   11:57       59:42
1435  Mary MacUmber Schmidt  F4549       70/109   11:59       59:52
1436  Tom Feldman            M3034       88/102   11:59       59:53
1437  Nicole Bluth           F1519        66/92   11:59       59:55
1438  Ellen Kabat Lensch     F5054        42/78   12:00       59:56
1439  Ben Bluth              M0114        40/50   12:00       59:56
1440  Connie Shaw            F6064        13/33   12:00       59:57
1441  Nicole Thurman         F2629      101/135   12:00       59:58
1442  Amy Wirtz              F3539       77/116   12:00     1:00:00
1443  Andrew Sutton          M0114        41/50   12:01     1:00:03
1444  Eddie Patten           M0114        42/50   12:02     1:00:07
1445  Karen Neder            F5054        43/78   12:02     1:00:07
1446  Patricia Blackman      F6569         5/14   12:02     1:00:09
1447  Megan Housenga         F3539       78/116   12:02     1:00:09
1448  Kelsey Kernan          F2024       86/126   12:03     1:00:11
1449  Cheryl Detoye          F5559        24/53   12:03     1:00:12
1450  Ellen Reeves           F4044       65/107   12:04     1:00:17
1451  Dennis Anhalt          M4549        63/71   12:04     1:00:18
1452  Sofia Simons           F4549       71/109   12:05     1:00:23
1453  Rachel Bjurstrom       F2629      102/135   12:06     1:00:27
1454  Amanda Pickett         F3034      120/170   12:06     1:00:28
1455  Austin Phelps          M3034       89/102   12:06     1:00:28
1456  Lexi Ward              F0114        32/44   12:06     1:00:28
1457  Roselyn Schmeltzer     F3539       79/116   12:08     1:00:40
1458  Kathryn Kunkel         F3034      121/170   12:08     1:00:40
1459  Jean Bermel            F5559        25/53   12:09     1:00:41
1460  Nicole Ward            F3539       80/116   12:09     1:00:42
1461  Abby Ellis             F2629      103/135   12:09     1:00:44
1462  Mary Schroeder         F3539       81/116   12:10     1:00:46
1463  Katie Tinney           F3034      122/170   12:10     1:00:47
1464  Megan Gadient          F2629      104/135   12:10     1:00:47
1465  Jennifer Howard        F2629      105/135   12:10     1:00:48
1466  Kathy Taylor           F3539       82/116   12:10     1:00:49
1467  Madison Boemecke       F2024       87/126   12:11     1:00:52
1468  Drew Meyer             M3034       90/102   12:12     1:00:57
1469  Karen Boyd             F3539       83/116   12:12     1:01:00
1470  Catrina Richardson     F3539       84/116   12:13     1:01:01
1471  McKeegan Snyder        M0114        43/50   12:13     1:01:01
1472  Kimberly Shepherd      F3539       85/116   12:13     1:01:02
1473  Nick Dixon             M2629        73/79   12:13     1:01:04
1474  Stephanie Schulte      F6064        14/33   12:13     1:01:05
1475  Scott Bowman           M4549        64/71   12:14     1:01:09
1476  Elizabeth Green        F2024       88/126   12:15     1:01:12
1477  Michele Stearns        F2629      106/135   12:15     1:01:13
1478  Annie Gibson           F3034      123/170   12:15     1:01:13
1479  Katherine Rea          F4549       72/109   12:15     1:01:14
1480  Brooklynn Herrera      F0114        33/44   12:15     1:01:15
1481  Casey Wonio            F3034      124/170   12:15     1:01:15
1482  Linda Cohenbrookhart   F4549       73/109   12:16     1:01:16
1483  Trisha Brown           F4549       74/109   12:17     1:01:23
1484  Matt Edwards           M4044        75/83   12:17     1:01:24
1485  Jared Reschke          M2024        61/66   12:18     1:01:28
1486  Jacob Vandeheede       M2024        62/66   12:19     1:01:33
1487  Carly Noel             F3034      125/170   12:20     1:01:36
1488  Jim Dalton             M6569        14/16   12:20     1:01:38
1489  Chad Ruggeberg         M3539        72/80   12:20     1:01:38
1490  Sara Lewis             F3539       86/116   12:20     1:01:40
1491  Emily Long             F2029        33/37   12:21     1:01:43
1492  Courtney Lyon          F3539       87/116   12:21     1:01:43
1493  Christa Walrath        F3034      126/170   12:21     1:01:44
1494  Nicole Baier           F3034      127/170   12:21     1:01:44
1495  Ellie Sebolt           F0114        34/44   12:21     1:01:44
1496  Michelle Dobson        F3539       88/116   12:21     1:01:45
1497  Steve Neumeyer         M5559        39/50   12:21     1:01:45
1498  Kelly Hendershot       F3034      128/170   12:21     1:01:45
1499  Del Preston            M5559        40/50   12:22     1:01:47
1500  Teri Preacher          F5054        44/78   12:22     1:01:47
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1501  Kristin Roach          F3034      129/170   12:22     1:01:48
1502  Kim Roach              F5054        45/78   12:22     1:01:49
1503  Hillary Popejoy        F2629      107/135   12:22     1:01:49
1504  Dara Miller            F2024       89/126   12:22     1:01:49
1505  Shawn Haynes           F4044       66/107   12:23     1:01:51
1506  Derek Lowe             M3034       91/102   12:23     1:01:52
1507  Amy Jordan             F5054        46/78   12:24     1:01:58
1508  Cindi Sebolt           F4044       67/107   12:24     1:01:58
1509  Crista Ashcraft        F5054        47/78   12:25     1:02:01
1510  Jeff Ashcraft          M4549        65/71   12:25     1:02:01
1511  Jamie Haney            F2629      108/135   12:25     1:02:02
1512  Chelsey Hohensee       F2629      109/135   12:25     1:02:04
1513  Jerry Gomez            M6064        42/48   12:25     1:02:05
1514  Angella Marcov         F3539       89/116   12:27     1:02:14
1515  Jake Kindelsperger     M2629        74/79   12:28     1:02:20
1516  Lauren Evans           F3034      130/170   12:29     1:02:21
1517  Joanna Wakeland        F3539       90/116   12:29     1:02:25
1518  Jacqui Plumb           F2629      110/135   12:30     1:02:28
1519  Scott Plumb            M2029        10/11   12:30     1:02:28
1520  Dylan Hansen           M0114        44/50   12:31     1:02:35
1521  Kylee Dodd             F1519        67/92   12:32     1:02:36
1522  Heather Fox            F4044       68/107   12:33     1:02:41
1523  Lindsey Auliff         F3034      131/170   12:33     1:02:45
1524  John McDevitt          M3539        73/80   12:33     1:02:45
1525  Sarah McDevitt         F0114        35/44   12:34     1:02:46
1526  Hilary Clinkenbeard    F2024       90/126   12:34     1:02:47
1527  Jayne Clinkenbeard     F2024       91/126   12:34     1:02:47
1528  Julie Cherry           F6064        15/33   12:34     1:02:50
1529  Tayler Andersen        F2024       92/126   12:34     1:02:50
1530  Sarah McGee            F3539       91/116   12:34     1:02:50
1531  Merredyth McManus      F4549       75/109   12:36     1:02:58
1532  Aidan Kilcoin          M1519        69/74   12:37     1:03:01
1533  Nathan Seutter         M0114        45/50   12:37     1:03:04
1534  Joanna Connors         F2629      111/135   12:37     1:03:05
1535  John Thompson          M5559        41/50   12:37     1:03:05
1536  Caroline Ruhl          F6064        16/33   12:37     1:03:05
1537  Nancy Smith            F6064        17/33   12:39     1:03:12
1538  Amber Kilgard          F2024       93/126   12:40     1:03:16
1539  Allison Pospisil       F2629      112/135   12:40     1:03:16
1540  Anna Fuller            F2024       94/126   12:40     1:03:17
1541  Caryl Maurer           F5054        48/78   12:40     1:03:17
1542  Hilary Pospisil        F2024       95/126   12:40     1:03:17
1543  Miguel Mho             M4044        76/83   12:40     1:03:17
1544  Andrea Dreher          F2024       96/126   12:40     1:03:17
1545  Madeline Maurer        F1519        68/92   12:40     1:03:17
1546  Daniela Mho            F4044       69/107   12:40     1:03:18
1547  Jill Maine             F5054        49/78   12:41     1:03:22
1548  MacKenzie Hopkins      F2024       97/126   12:41     1:03:23
1549  Zach Hopkins           M2629        75/79   12:41     1:03:24
1550  Brian Cox              M3034       92/102   12:42     1:03:30
1551  Shareen Huber          F5054        50/78   12:43     1:03:32
1552  Jackie Georlette       F4044       70/107   12:44     1:03:37
1553  Lisa Williams          F4044       71/107   12:44     1:03:37
1554  Alison Redlinger       F4044       72/107   12:44     1:03:37
1555  Tracy Elliott          F3539       92/116   12:44     1:03:38
1556  Mary Bulens            F5559        26/53   12:46     1:03:46
1557  Beth Dugan             F4549       76/109   12:46     1:03:47
1558  Mandy Mayer            F3034      132/170   12:47     1:03:51
1559  Jade Burkholder        F4044       73/107   12:47     1:03:53
1560  Susan Freitag          F5559        27/53   12:47     1:03:55
1561  Molly Muller           F3034      133/170   12:48     1:04:00
1562  Ryan Yoeckel           M3034       93/102   12:48     1:04:00
1563  Beth Schebler          F4044       74/107   12:50     1:04:06
1564  Janet Burgett          F5054        51/78   12:50     1:04:06
1565  Christine Ossowski     F4044       75/107   12:50     1:04:08
1566  Marcene Johnson        F3034      134/170   12:50     1:04:09
1567  Ron Gaylord            M70UP         4/10   12:50     1:04:10
1568  Douglas Deppe          M4044        77/83   12:51     1:04:13
1569  James Kranovich        M3034       94/102   12:51     1:04:13
1570  Sarah Gass             F2629      113/135   12:52     1:04:17
1571  Earl Gass              M6569        15/16   12:52     1:04:19
1572  Lynda Prendergast      F6569         6/14   12:53     1:04:22
1573  Coty Gress             F2024       98/126   12:55     1:04:32
1574  Cherlyn Foster         F3539       93/116   12:56     1:04:38
1575  Milissa Hofmann        F4549       77/109   12:58     1:04:47
1576  Zachary Meyer          M1519        70/74   12:58     1:04:49
1577  Jacy West              F1519        69/92   12:58     1:04:49
1578  Sarah Beuthien         F3539       94/116   12:59     1:04:53
1579  Jamie Grahn            F3034      135/170   12:59     1:04:53
1580  Danielle Gainey        F2024       99/126   13:01     1:05:01
1581  Kelsey Kaasa           F1519        70/92   13:01     1:05:05
1582  Grant McCollom         M0114        46/50   13:02     1:05:07
1583  Brian McCollom         M4044        78/83   13:02     1:05:07
1584  Jill Wangler           F4044       76/107   13:02     1:05:08
1585  Ebonie Morton          F2629      114/135   13:02     1:05:09
1586  Joe Swoboda            M1519        71/74   13:02     1:05:09
1587  Lauren Chase           F1519        71/92   13:03     1:05:15
1588  Amber Cashen           F2029        34/37   13:04     1:05:16
1589  Jennifer Johnson       F3539       95/116   13:04     1:05:17
1590  Janet Baird            F4549       78/109   13:04     1:05:19
1591  Emily Hahn             F2024      100/126   13:05     1:05:24
1592  Katie Hamilton         F2029        35/37   13:05     1:05:25
1593  Brinton Vincent        M2024        63/66   13:06     1:05:29
1594  Ginger Mechem          F5559        28/53   13:07     1:05:34
1595  Alison Smith           F2629      115/135   13:08     1:05:36
1596  Bailey Vincent         F2024      101/126   13:08     1:05:36
1597  Reese Delorey          M5559        42/50   13:09     1:05:42
1598  Carol Leslie           F4549       79/109   13:11     1:05:52
1599  Allissa Krogman        F0114        36/44   13:11     1:05:53
1600  Whitney Carnahan       F3034      136/170   13:12     1:05:57

Generated February 2, 2026 at 5:03 AM 16/20



Scott County Family Y Turkey Trot - 5 Mile Run/Walk Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1601  Phyllis Woodward       F6064        18/33   13:12     1:05:58
1602  Ben Woodward           M3539        74/80   13:12     1:05:58
1603  Fallon Quijas          F2629      116/135   13:12     1:06:00
1604  Deborah Frerick        F4044       77/107   13:14     1:06:07
1605  Cara Olie              F2629      117/135   13:14     1:06:08
1606  Joan Kranovich         F2629      118/135   13:14     1:06:09
1607  Craig Piggott          M4044        79/83   13:15     1:06:14
1608  Kelly Piggott          F4044       78/107   13:15     1:06:15
1609  Heather Shappard       F3539       96/116   13:16     1:06:18
1610  Kay Pethoud            F5054        52/78   13:16     1:06:18
1611  Paul Powers            M3034       95/102   13:17     1:06:21
1612  Deborah Ralston        F5054        53/78   13:18     1:06:30
1613  Heather Sparks         F3034      137/170   13:20     1:06:39
1614  Stacia Iams            F4044       79/107   13:21     1:06:43
1615  Nicole Patten          F1519        72/92   13:22     1:06:46
1616  Sue Schroeder          F5054        54/78   13:23     1:06:53
1617  Ashleigh Vanspeybroeck F2629      119/135   13:23     1:06:55
1618  Laurie Burghoffer      F4044       80/107   13:24     1:06:59
1619  Jean Miller            F4549       80/109   13:24     1:06:59
1620  Amanda Hoxie           F2629      120/135   13:28     1:07:16
1621  Andrea Meinhardt       F2629      121/135   13:28     1:07:16
1622  Tiffany Hamilton       F3034      138/170   13:28     1:07:16
1623  Shannon Searle         F2024      102/126   13:28     1:07:17
1624  Mindy Yonash           F4549       81/109   13:28     1:07:19
1625  Abby Schneckloth       F1519        73/92   13:28     1:07:20
1626  Michael Phan           M1519        72/74   13:29     1:07:23
1627  Angela Scott           F4044       81/107   13:30     1:07:28
1628  Noah Broderson         M0114        47/50   13:30     1:07:29
1629  Patricia Jennings      F4549       82/109   13:30     1:07:29
1630  Jennifer Krogmeier     F3034      139/170   13:31     1:07:33
1631  Ray Millem             M1519        73/74   13:31     1:07:34
1632  Adam Kuehl             M2629        76/79   13:32     1:07:36
1633  Alyssa Kuehl           F2629      122/135   13:32     1:07:37
1634  Laura Swanson          F1519        74/92   13:32     1:07:37
1635  Erin Morley            F1519        75/92   13:32     1:07:38
1636  Dustin Daufeldt        M3034       96/102   13:32     1:07:40
1637  Ted Vandewoestyne      M6064        43/48   13:33     1:07:44
1638  Gary Swift             M70UP         5/10   13:33     1:07:45
1639  Jennifer Hildebrand    F5559        29/53   13:34     1:07:50
1640  Teri Anson             F4549       83/109   13:37     1:08:01
1641  Josephine Sanders      F4044       82/107   13:40     1:08:17
1642  Steve Sanders          M4044        80/83   13:40     1:08:17
1643  Gina Jones             F4549       84/109   13:40     1:08:19
1644  Rd Stone               M0114        48/50   13:40     1:08:19
1645  Erin Mitchell                         0/0   13:40     1:08:20
1646  Angie Stone            F3034      140/170   13:40     1:08:20
1647  Stephanie Loudy        F3034      141/170   13:41     1:08:22
1648  Dianne Searle          F5054        55/78   13:41     1:08:24
1649  Phyllis McMillen       F6064        19/33   13:42     1:08:26
1650  Monica Fetter          F4549       85/109   13:42     1:08:28
1651  Bette Wigand           F5559        30/53   13:42     1:08:29
1652  Kristy Benedict        F3034      142/170   13:43     1:08:31
1653  Carter Kilfoy          M1519        74/74   13:46     1:08:46
1654  Ann Mohr               F5559        31/53   13:46     1:08:47
1655  Anita Vanthournout     F3034      143/170   13:48     1:08:57
1656  Hannah Thomas          F2024      103/126   13:48     1:08:58
1657  Daniel Yarolem         M3539        75/80   13:49     1:09:02
1658  Meg Roth-Roffy         F3034      144/170   13:49     1:09:04
1659  Dorothy Berg           F5054        56/78   13:50     1:09:09
1660  Morgan Harding         F3034      145/170   13:51     1:09:12
1661  Bruce Harding          M6064        44/48   13:51     1:09:14
1662  Abby Woodson           F4044       83/107   13:53     1:09:23
1663  Julie Noel             F6569         7/14   13:53     1:09:25
1664  Sarah Willis           F4044       84/107   13:54     1:09:28
1665  Bradlee Fair           F1519        76/92   13:56     1:09:37
1666  Dawn McAtee            F4549       86/109   13:56     1:09:40
1667  Christopher McAtee     M4549        66/71   13:56     1:09:40
1668  Jennifer Jaeger        F3539       97/116   13:57     1:09:42
1669  Joe James              M5559        43/50   13:58     1:09:47
1670  Amanda Struve          F3034      146/170   13:58     1:09:50
1671  Pamela Thompson        F5054        57/78   13:59     1:09:51
1672  Amy Nissen             F0114        37/44   13:59     1:09:51
1673  Katie Kustes           F0114        38/44   14:00     1:09:57
1674  Theresa Gill           F5054        58/78   14:00     1:09:57
1675  Kelsey Whitchelo       F2024      104/126   14:00     1:10:00
1676  Brenda Smith           F70UP          2/7   14:02     1:10:06
1677  Rayna Narvaez          F2024      105/126   14:02     1:10:10
1678  Danielle Coffin        F2024      106/126   14:03     1:10:11
1679  Sue Crampton           F5559        32/53   14:03     1:10:11
1680  Jaya Santiya           F1519        77/92   14:03     1:10:12
1681  Charles Wester         M70UP         6/10   14:04     1:10:17
1682  Baylee Norris          F1519        78/92   14:04     1:10:19
1683  Caitlyn Coffin                        0/0   14:05     1:10:24
1684  Amanda Mousel          F3034      147/170   14:06     1:10:27
1685  Bethany Neumeyer       F2024      107/126   14:07     1:10:34
1686  Jeff Carson            M4549        67/71   14:08     1:10:40
1687  Christy Temple         F4044       85/107   14:08     1:10:40
1688  Amelia Seutter         F1519        79/92   14:09     1:10:42
1689  Jackie Kernan          F4549       87/109   14:09     1:10:43
1690  Jessica Evans          F3034      148/170   14:09     1:10:43
1691  Lulu Nelson            F4044       86/107   14:09     1:10:43
1692  Tricia Oldsen          F4044       87/107   14:10     1:10:49
1693  Michelle Vieger        F4044       88/107   14:11     1:10:51
1694  Michelle Bailey        F3539       98/116   14:12     1:10:57
1695  Jennifer Kelly         F3539       99/116   14:12     1:10:57
1696  James Cox              M5054        69/73   14:12     1:10:58
1697  Brent Lafrenz          M2629        77/79   14:13     1:11:01
1698  Alexis Bryant          F2629      123/135   14:13     1:11:05
1699  Don Trimble            M5559        44/50   14:14     1:11:07
1700  Nick Tsacudakis        M4549        68/71   14:14     1:11:07
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1701  Michael Norris         M4549        69/71   14:16     1:11:16
1702  Ryan Neumeyer          M2629        78/79   14:16     1:11:20
1703  Laura Boyles           F2629      124/135   14:21     1:11:41
1704  Caroline Sullivan      F3034      149/170   14:21     1:11:41
1705  Liz Cox                F5559        33/53   14:21     1:11:42
1706  Al Stouffer            M6064        45/48   14:26     1:12:07
1707  Heidi Valberg          F5054        59/78   14:26     1:12:07
1708  Paula Ebener           F2629      125/135   14:28     1:12:16
1709  Kathleen Mesich        F3539      100/116   14:28     1:12:20
1710  John Cain              M5054        70/73   14:30     1:12:30
1711  Leah Cafer             F4044       89/107   14:31     1:12:32
1712  Amanda Jerzyk          F2024      108/126   14:35     1:12:51
1713  Gretchen McLaughlin    F4549       88/109   14:35     1:12:53
1714  Bridget Laud           F4549       89/109   14:35     1:12:54
1715  Annie Jerzyk           F5054        60/78   14:35     1:12:54
1716  Colleen Bestian        F5559        34/53   14:35     1:12:55
1717  Mike Blavat            M3034       97/102   14:35     1:12:55
1718  Sarah Kustes           F0114        39/44   14:37     1:13:01
1719  Deb Kustes             F4549       90/109   14:37     1:13:01
1720  Ann Wester             F6569         8/14   14:37     1:13:02
1721  Barb Braun             F4549       91/109   14:37     1:13:02
1722  Stephanie Lindmark     F4044       90/107   14:37     1:13:02
1723  Amy Wolfe              F3539      101/116   14:38     1:13:07
1724  Vicky Boyle            F5559        35/53   14:38     1:13:08
1725  Patricia Keith         F4044       91/107   14:38     1:13:08
1726  Ky Boyle               M5559        45/50   14:38     1:13:08
1727  Pat Held               F70UP          3/7   14:40     1:13:18
1728  Theresa Lemek          F5559        36/53   14:41     1:13:21
1729  Matt Hutchings         M6064        46/48   14:41     1:13:23
1730  Kathy Gerling          F6569         9/14   14:46     1:13:50
1731  Jerri Rockett          F6064        20/33   14:48     1:13:57
1732  Deborah Gass           F6064        21/33   14:50     1:14:06
1733  Jill Bogart            F4549       92/109   14:50     1:14:07
1734  Kim Frank              F5054        61/78   14:50     1:14:07
1735  Joshua Ebener          M3034       98/102   14:50     1:14:07
1736  Pamela Barrett         F5054        62/78   14:50     1:14:07
1737  Zachary Ebener         M2629        79/79   14:50     1:14:07
1738  Joanna Dye             F5559        37/53   14:50     1:14:09
1739  Lori Thomas            F5054        63/78   14:54     1:14:26
1740  Barbara Lipnick        F5559        38/53   14:57     1:14:41
1741  Brenda Woody           F6064        22/33   14:58     1:14:46
1742  Abbey Johnson          F1519        80/92   15:00     1:14:56
1743  Hayley Johnson         F2024      109/126   15:00     1:14:57
1744  Gavin Farley           M2024        64/66   15:00     1:14:57
1745  Christine Suiter       F3034      150/170   15:04     1:15:16
1746  Jennifer Snyder        F3539      102/116   15:04     1:15:17
1747  Phil Reddy             M5054        71/73   15:04     1:15:20
1748  Megan Peterson         F2024      110/126   15:05     1:15:21
1749  Erin Baker             F4044       92/107   15:06     1:15:28
1750  Kris Craddick          F5559        39/53   15:08     1:15:39
1751  Kelli Craddick         F3034      151/170   15:08     1:15:39
1752  Anne Collins           F6064        23/33   15:09     1:15:42
1753  Emily Collins          F3034      152/170   15:09     1:15:44
1754  Helen MacAlister       F6569        10/14   15:09     1:15:44
1755  Kurt Miner             M4044        81/83   15:11     1:15:53
1756  Erin Thompson          F4549       93/109   15:11     1:15:54
1757  Melissa Miner          F4549       94/109   15:11     1:15:55
1758  Joanne Johnson         F70UP          4/7   15:14     1:16:06
1759  Brad Dye               M5559        46/50   15:14     1:16:09
1760  Camelia Rodriguez      F5054        64/78   15:16     1:16:18
1761  Laura Rodriguez        F2024      111/126   15:16     1:16:18
1762  Anna Owen              F3034      153/170   15:16     1:16:19
1763  Elizabeth Otten        F3034      154/170   15:16     1:16:19
1764  Gina Bushnell          F4044       93/107   15:20     1:16:39
1765  Keegan Bushnell        F2024      112/126   15:21     1:16:41
1766  Brynne Boyle           F2629      126/135   15:21     1:16:42
1767  Mary Johnson           F4549       95/109   15:23     1:16:53
1768  Kelsey Johnson         F2024      113/126   15:23     1:16:53
1769  Michael Peters         M6064        47/48   15:23     1:16:54
1770  Melissa Nunn           F4549       96/109   15:25     1:17:03
1771  Janey Parks            F6569        11/14   15:26     1:17:07
1772  Leanna Heritage        F3539      103/116   15:26     1:17:10
1773  Elaine Horton          F70UP          5/7   15:28     1:17:17
1774  Anne Shumate           F5054        65/78   15:29     1:17:23
1775  Deborah Dayman         F5054        66/78   15:29     1:17:23
1776  Amy Rochau             F4549       97/109   15:30     1:17:27
1777  Jean Johnson           F4549       98/109   15:30     1:17:27
1778  Emily Powell           F1519        81/92   15:31     1:17:32
1779  Margaret Powell        F0114        40/44   15:31     1:17:32
1780  Megan Olson            F0114        41/44   15:31     1:17:34
1781  Tracee Snyder          F5054        67/78   15:32     1:17:36
1782  Ellen Schuster         F5054        68/78   15:32     1:17:36
1783  Molly Chen             F1519        82/92   15:35     1:17:53
1784  Devea Smith            F1519        83/92   15:36     1:17:56
1785  Gwendolyn Lee          F3034      155/170   15:36     1:17:57
1786  Patricia Lee           F5559        40/53   15:37     1:18:04
1787  Jennifer Lee-Theriault F3539      104/116   15:39     1:18:12
1788  Michael Austin         M5559        47/50   15:40     1:18:20
1789  Chelsea Lewis          F2629      127/135   15:40     1:18:20
1790  Ashley Callen          F3034      156/170   15:41     1:18:21
1791  Barbara Lowe           F6064        24/33   15:42     1:18:29
1792  Elizabeth Simpson      F4549       99/109   15:43     1:18:31
1793  Richard Lemek          M70UP         7/10   15:43     1:18:32
1794  Annette Lemek          F4044       94/107   15:43     1:18:34
1795  Madison Nesham         F0114        42/44   15:44     1:18:38
1796  Kathy Krogmeier        F5559        41/53   15:44     1:18:38
1797  Kathy Creger           F3034      157/170   15:46     1:18:46
1798  Carol Greathouse       F6064        25/33   15:47     1:18:52
1799  Jill Veloz             F3539      105/116   15:49     1:19:05
1800  Sabrina Lowe           F3539      106/116   15:49     1:19:05
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1801  Alex Schwindt          M0114        49/50   15:50     1:19:06
1802  Mike Thoms             M5559        48/50   15:50     1:19:07
1803  Stephan Kammerer       M3034       99/102   15:53     1:19:21
1804  Charles Hermann        M6569        16/16   15:54     1:19:26
1805  Lindsey Whan           F3034      158/170   15:54     1:19:30
1806  Cathy Nordstrom        F6064        26/33   15:54     1:19:30
1807  John Sayles            M70UP         8/10   15:55     1:19:31
1808  Jennifer Murphy        F2024      114/126   15:57     1:19:43
1809  Christopher Nelson     M3539        76/80   15:57     1:19:44
1810  Joanna Roland          F5559        42/53   15:57     1:19:44
1811  Konrad Murphy          M5054        72/73   15:57     1:19:45
1812  Alyson Zuzolo          F2629      128/135   15:58     1:19:46
1813  Susan Werner           F5054        69/78   15:58     1:19:46
1814  Colleen Ewoldt         F5054        70/78   15:58     1:19:48
1815  Rose Ewoldt            F6569        12/14   15:58     1:19:49
1816  Steve Cornwell         M4549        70/71   16:05     1:20:21
1817  Kaylee Cornwell        F0114        43/44   16:05     1:20:21
1818  Cynthia Bawden         F4549      100/109   16:05     1:20:21
1819  Julia Devitry          F5559        43/53   16:05     1:20:23
1820  Jonathan Henessee      M3034      100/102   16:05     1:20:23
1821  Amanda Tagtmeier       F3539      107/116   16:05     1:20:24
1822  Melinda Parrish        F4044       95/107   16:05     1:20:24
1823  Jacqueline Henessee    F2629      129/135   16:05     1:20:26
1824  J. Robert Devitry      M6064        48/48   16:06     1:20:27
1825  Madonna Novak          F6569        13/14   16:06     1:20:28
1826  Kathy Schnitt          F3539      108/116   16:07     1:20:31
1827  Anne Murray            F5559        44/53   16:08     1:20:40
1828  Carolyn Martin         F5054        71/78   16:08     1:20:40
1829  Kelsey Parrish         F1519        84/92   16:10     1:20:49
1830  Amber Whittington      F2024      115/126   16:10     1:20:50
1831  Pam Whittington        F5054        72/78   16:10     1:20:50
1832  Lindsey Honert         F2024      116/126   16:13     1:21:03
1833  Zach Honert            M2024        65/66   16:13     1:21:03
1834  Charles Powell         M0114        50/50   16:20     1:21:37
1835  Kelsey Strub           F2024      117/126   16:20     1:21:39
1836  Stacy Powell           F4549      101/109   16:20     1:21:39
1837  Kris Rowell            F6064        27/33   16:21     1:21:41
1838  Evie Plambeck          F6569        14/14   16:22     1:21:46
1839  Kathy Schradeya        F6064        28/33   16:23     1:21:52
1840  Amy Olson              F2024      118/126   16:25     1:22:02
1841  Raymond Powell         M5054        73/73   16:25     1:22:02
1842  Bonnie Levine          F6064        29/33   16:27     1:22:15
1843  Erin Sarginson         F3034      159/170   16:29     1:22:23
1844  Alexis Quijas          F2024      119/126   16:29     1:22:23
1845  Haley Reagan           F1519        85/92   16:30     1:22:28
1846  Denielle Adamski       F2029        36/37   16:30     1:22:30
1847  Jon Gonzalez           M2024        66/66   16:30     1:22:30
1848  Karma Kelly            F5054        73/78   16:31     1:22:32
1849  Sandra Flaherty        F5054        74/78   16:31     1:22:32
1850  Stephanie Flaherty     F2024      120/126   16:34     1:22:46
1851  Theresa Hauman         F4044       96/107   16:34     1:22:50
1852  Katy Flaherty          F2629      130/135   16:34     1:22:51
1853  Tamara McKay           F5054        75/78   16:35     1:22:54
1854  Charla Johnson         F4044       97/107   16:37     1:23:03
1855  Jackie Belman          F3034      160/170   16:37     1:23:03
1856  Jennifer Felsman       F3539      109/116   16:37     1:23:03
1857  Kelly House            F4044       98/107   16:37     1:23:04
1858  Allison Turner         F3034      161/170   16:37     1:23:04
1859  Diana R. Jamieson      F70UP          6/7   16:38     1:23:10
1860  Ed Jamieson            M70UP         9/10   16:39     1:23:14
1861  Emily Braun            F2024      121/126   16:40     1:23:19
1862  Tessa Daily            F1519        86/92   16:40     1:23:19
1863  Cory Buenting          F2024      122/126   16:41     1:23:25
1864  Emily Lord             F3034      162/170   16:41     1:23:25
1865  Michael Giehm          M3539        77/80   16:41     1:23:25
1866  Megan Giehm            F2629      131/135   16:41     1:23:25
1867  Christa Buenting       F4549      102/109   16:42     1:23:26
1868  Kailey Fellner         F1519        87/92   16:43     1:23:34
1869  Ruth Yarian            F4044       99/107   16:45     1:23:43
1870  Lori Duncombe          F5054        76/78   16:45     1:23:44
1871  Elizabeth Riley        F4549      103/109   16:48     1:23:57
1872  Jill Wilson            F3034      163/170   16:51     1:24:15
1873  Catharine Wilson       F5559        45/53   16:51     1:24:15
1874  Beth Christophersen    F3034      164/170   16:56     1:24:37
1875  Sally Christophersen   F5559        46/53   16:56     1:24:37
1876  Julie Kuetemeyer       F3539      110/116   16:58     1:24:46
1877  Pam Paulsen            F6064        30/33   16:58     1:24:46
1878  Brandon Miller         M3034      101/102   16:58     1:24:46
1879  Cheryl Faidley         F5559        47/53   16:59     1:24:52
1880  Sheila Ahuja           F2024      123/126   16:59     1:24:53
1881  Treasure Marten        F5559        48/53   17:02     1:25:07
1882  Camille Weir           F3034      165/170   17:04     1:25:20
1883  Robert Carlson         M5559        49/50   17:05     1:25:25
1884  Paul McDevitt          M70UP        10/10   17:11     1:25:51
1885  Sue McDevitt           F70UP          7/7   17:11     1:25:51
1886  Amy Mller              F4549      104/109   17:14     1:26:07
1887  Deb Valkenaar          F5054        77/78   17:16     1:26:20
1888  Kayla Fox              F2024      124/126   17:16     1:26:20
1889  Sabrina Willey         F3539      111/116   17:17     1:26:21
1890  Genie Cleaver          F6064        31/33   17:17     1:26:25
1891  Renae Berner           F4044      100/107   17:18     1:26:27
1892  Brooke Sweeney         F2024      125/126   17:24     1:26:59
1893  Brett Fear             M5559        50/50   17:24     1:26:59
1894  Jody Fear              F4549      105/109   17:24     1:27:00
1895  Shannon Monnahan       F4044      101/107   17:25     1:27:01
1896  Carmen Bauer           F1519        88/92   17:27     1:27:12
1897  Marta Garrote Mesejo   F1519        89/92   17:27     1:27:13
1898  Marge Lewis            F6064        32/33   17:28     1:27:17
1899  Paul Temming           F6064        33/33   17:31     1:27:32
1900  Molly Temming          F2629      132/135   17:31     1:27:33
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1901  Rodger Bessire         M3539        78/80   17:32     1:27:39
1902  Terri Smith            F5054        78/78   17:33     1:27:41
1903  Jen Baird              F4044      102/107   17:33     1:27:41
1904  April Haung            F1519        90/92   17:44     1:28:38
1905  Emily Wilson           F2629      133/135   17:44     1:28:40
1906  Rachel Smith           F3034      166/170   17:46     1:28:49
1907  Andrea Edelen          F5559        49/53   17:46     1:28:50
1908  Hilary Gerdts          F3539      112/116   17:46     1:28:50
1909  Amanda Williams        F3539      113/116   17:49     1:29:03
1910  Ryan Rowe              M2029        11/11   17:56     1:29:37
1911  Justine Szymkowiak     F2024      126/126   17:56     1:29:38
1912  Kristel Stopoulos      F5559        50/53   17:57     1:29:45
1913  Stephanie Ford         F3539      114/116   17:59     1:29:55
1914  Erica Ford             F1519        91/92   17:59     1:29:55
1915  Ann Carothers          F4044      103/107   18:03     1:30:13
1916  Vicki Cooney           F4549      106/109   18:03     1:30:14
1917  Sandra Moens           F3034      167/170   18:03     1:30:15
1918  Julie Wildermuth       F4044      104/107   18:06     1:30:28
1919  Amanda Krahl           F3034      168/170   18:06     1:30:29
1920  Bobby McNamar          M4549        71/71   18:09     1:30:45
1921  Matt Kruse             M3539        79/80   18:16     1:31:16
1922  Emily Kruse            F0114        44/44   18:16     1:31:17
1923  Dawn Kruse             F3034      169/170   18:17     1:31:21
1924  Gail Bindewald         F5559        51/53   18:18     1:31:28
1925  Loretta Yigas          F5559        52/53   18:18     1:31:28
1926  Kitty Temming          F5559        53/53   18:27     1:32:13
1927  Julie Bauer            F4549      107/109   18:31     1:32:34
1928  Janah Cunningham       F3539      115/116   19:12     1:35:57
1929  Ashley Bennett         F2629      134/135   19:12     1:36:00
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